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1 30806 110108000012787 PAVAN NARHARI SHINDE 12 18 10 40

2 30807 110108000012809 SUNIL GOVINDRAO PADOLE 12 16 10 38

3 30808 110108000012767 SURESH SUDAM RATHOD 15 12 8 35

4 30809 110108000012788 KRUSHNA JALINDAR BHOSALE 10 12 8 30

5 30810 110108000014674 GOVIND BANSI CHAVHAN 10 16 10 36

6 30811 110108000012813 PRAVIN DEVDHAR BORUDE 12 14 8 34

7 30812 110108000014004
SURAJ PANDURANG 
KHATAVKAR

15 20 12 47

8 30813 110108000012986
DAYANAND RAMCHANDRA 
MAGDUM

4 12 6 22

9 30814 110108000012904 MAHESH MAHADEV NAIK 5 10 8 23

10 30815 110108000013537 OMKAR BHGWAN KASBE 8 14 8 30

11 30816 110108000015257
VAIBHAV SHIVAJI 
SURYAWANSHI

15 16 8 39

12 30817 110108000015259 SACHIN UTTAM GOSAVI 15 14 10 39

13 30818 110108000012882
SANTOSH SADASHIV 
JAMAKHANDI

15 20 12 47

14 30819 110108000011547 VAIBHAV SATISH TAWARE 15 14 10 39

15 30820 110108000012795 AMOL SADU RATHOD 12 16 10 38

16 30821 110108000014421 SHUBHAM PRUTHVIRAJ KATE 12 8 8 28

17 30822 110108000014283 KIRAN HANAMANT CHAVAN 12 10 6 28

18 30823 110108000013488 AJAY SANJAY MOTIRALE 12 14 10 36
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19 30824 110108000012330 PRASHANT DATTATRAY YADAV 15 20 12 47

20 30825 110108000013797 BALIRAM PRAKASH JADHAV 6 14 8 28

21 30826 110108000012708 SAGAR BABURAO PANHALKAR 15 18 10 43

22 30827 110108000011651 MANOJ MILESH PARIT 12 18 8 38

23 30828 110108000014459 VIKAS DATTATRAY YADAV 15 18 10 43

24 30829 110108000011625 SHANKAR SHAM GIRI 15 14 10 39

25 30830 110108000014262 AKSHAY GOPINATH DHOTRE 15 12 10 37

26 30831 110108000013549 MUJAMMIL TAJODDIN SHAIKH 12 10 10 32

27 30832 110108000014368 NILESH LAHU RAYKAR 15 5 8 28

28 30833 110108000014087 VINAYAK ARJUN KONKERI 12 14 10 36

29 30834 110108000013523 AZRODDIN TAJODDIN SHAIKH 12 16 8 36

30 30835 110108000011857 JAGDISH UMAJI PATIL 10 8 10 28

31 30836 110108000013667 KARAN DIGAMBAR ADE 10 14 6 30

32 30837 110108000014281 BHUSHAN NARENDRA MUSALE 15 20 12 47

33 30838 110108000014089 AKSHAY MARUTI SHINDE 12 16 10 38

34 30839 110108000011481 SANJAY BABURAO RATHOD 15 18 12 45

35 30840 110108000015288
SHAHED SAYYADKHALEK 
SAYYAD

10 8 8 26

36 30841 110108000011486 DIPAK BALAJI PANCHAL 15 16 12 43

37 30842 110108000014088 SURAJ DAGADU KAMBLE 10 16 8 34

38 30843 110108000011485
BAPURAO PARBHAKARRAO 
KADAM

12 16 8 36
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39 30844 110108000013465 SANGRAM ANANT GADHAVE 10 0 6 16

40 30845 110108000012957 PRAADEEP SANJAY YEDKE 15 16 10 41

41 30846 110108000014626 SHIVKUMAR DILIP DEHADE 10 14 8 32

42 30847 110108000011443 SUNIL BABURAO JADHAV 15 20 12 47

43 30848 110108000015371 AVINASH RAGHUNATH KAMBLE 6 5 6 17

44 30849 110108000011484
BHASKAR BHAUSAHEB 
PANCHAL

12 16 10 38

45 30850 110108000013664 AKSHAY KALYAN KANGUNE 15 8 8 31

46 30851 110108000014627 ATUL PRABHAKAR TAYDE 12 14 10 36

47 30852 110108000012666 PRATIK RAJENDRA JADHAV 15 14 10 39

48 30853 110108000012959 RITESH MARUTI JADHAV 15 16 10 41

49 30854 110108000014628 ROHIT RADHAKISAN CHANDELE 15 12 8 35

50 30855 110108000015108 RAMESH MAROTI PAWAR 12 16 10 38

51 30856 110108000012441 SHUBHAM SHILABA PAVANE 8 16 10 34

52 30857 110108000012919 TANMAY JIVAN MORE 8 5 8 21

53 30858 110108000012928 KRUSHNA BALAJI SAPATE 12 16 10 38

54 30859 110108000014072 SHUBHAM ANIL PAWAR 15 16 10 41

55 30860 110108000012434 ANIKET GANESH PATHADE 15 20 12 47

56 30861 110108000014439 ANANT ARUN KOTHULE 6 14 8 28

57 30862 110108000011405 RAHUL POPATRAO SHINGOTE 12 12 6 30

58 30863 110108000014440 ROHAN DILIP NANDE 6 16 8 30
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59 30864 110108000011319 SIDDHANATH MAHADEV BABAR 12 18 10 40

60 30865 110108000011442 PRAVIN BABAN KOKATE 15 18 10 43

61 30866 110108000013475 VIJAY BABRUWAN GAIKWAD 12 12 8 32

62 30867 110108000015323 NAVANATH KISAN GHANAVATE 10 16 8 34

63 30868 110108000015274
GORAKSHNATH SURYABHAN 
WARALE

10 16 8 34

64 30869 110108000011943 MAHESH SOMNATH AVHAD 15 18 12 45

65 30870 110108000011944 KIRAN VISHVANATH AVHAD 15 18 12 45

66 30871 110108000014843 RITESH SANJAY KATE 12 18 10 40

67 30872 110108000011514 YOGESH KAILAS WAYAKAR 12 16 8 36

68 30873 110108000015273
CHANGDEV SONYABAPU 
PILGAR

12 18 10 40

69 30874 110108000013631 BHUPESH BHIKAN PATIL 10 14 8 32

70 30875 110108000014672 RUSHIKESH ANIL DAIVE 10 12 6 28

71 30876 110108000013168 LABHESH SUNIL DOLKAR 6 10 6 22

72 30877 110108000012419 AMOL VILAS SAPKAL 12 16 8 36

73 30878 110108000011604 SHUBHAM ASHOK SURYWANSHI 4 12 6 22

74 30879 110108000011499 HARIDAS SUBHASH TAYADE 12 8 6 26

75 30880 110108000014355 SARFARAJ NAJIR SHAIKH 8 0 6 14

76 30881 110108000013852 ANIKET PRASHANT DUKARE 15 18 10 43

77 30882 110108000014706 AJINKYA CHANDRAKANT PUDE 15 18 10 43

78 30883 110108000015341 BILAL MAINODDIN SHAIKH 12 18 10 40
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79 30884 110108000011895 ABHIJIT SANJAY KHANDAGALE 12 14 8 34

80 30885 110108000011451 HARSHAL JITENDRA PAWAR 15 18 12 45

81 30886 110108000015250 SUYASH VIJAY RAIPURE 6 14 10 30

82 30887 110108000011500 MANOJ PRAKASH SUSTE 12 20 12 44

83 30888 110108000012334 RUSHIKESH BANDU BHOSALE 15 16 10 41

84 30889 110108000011580 RAHUL KIRAN MARATHE 15 18 12 45

85 30890 110108000011501 RAHUL ARJUN RATHOD 15 16 10 41

86 30891 110108000012800 SANGHARSH SUBHASH BHISE 10 16 8 34

87 30892 110108000014218 DEVESH MOHAN VEER 6 0 6 12

88 30893 110108000011938 YASH AMARNAT SHINDE 10 16 8 34

89 30894 110108000012981 NIKHIL KIRAN BHARADE 12 16 10 38

90 30895 110108000013182 PRATHAMESH SANTOSH KUTE 5 8 6 19

91 30896 110108000012450 AJAY SHIVAJI DANGAT 15 16 10 41

92 30897 110108000011720 MININATH BABAN MIRZE 15 16 10 41

93 30898 110108000013085 ANAND SHAHADEV YEVALE 12 14 10 36

94 30899 110108000011827 RAJ DILIP LAKEKAR 15 12 10 37

95 30900 110108000011541 NAVNATH VASANT RATHOD 12 16 6 34

96 30901 110108000013310 OMKAR TANAJI SALUNKHE 8 16 10 34

97 30902 110108000014480 NITIN NAGNATH KSHIRSAGAR 6 10 6 22

98 30903 110108000012376 DHIRAJ MADHAV BINGEWAD 10 16 12 38
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99 30904 110108000013605
RAJENDRA BHAGWAT 
KHANDARE

10 16 8 34

100 30905 110108000012481 ARVIND VITTHAL GADAMBE 12 14 8 34

101 30906 110108000014522 ADITYA ARUN RINGANE 10 14 10 34

102 30907 110108000013403 MAYUR KALYAN MARKAD 10 16 10 36

103 30908 110108000012944 SIRAJ ALMUDDIN SHAIKH 15 20 10 45

104 30909 110108000011956 TEJENDRA RAJESHWAR SINGH 8 14 8 30

105 30910 110108000013417 AKSHAY DILIP JADHAV 10 5 4 19

106 30911 110108000013519 VIJAY ANANT BHADULE 12 8 8 28

107 30912 110108000014954 AJAY MANMOHAN DEULKAR 15 18 10 43

108 30913 110108000014953 RUSHIKESH SANTOSH ADHAO 12 16 8 36

109 30914 110108000013321 AMAN FEROZ PATHAN 8 5 8 21

110 30915 110108000012673 SANDIP BALAJI SURYAVANSHI 10 10 8 28

111 30916 110108000011975 AKSHAY DHANSING WALAKH 15 12 10 37

112 30917 110108000015094 RISHIKESH GANESH ADE 15 18 12 45

113 30918 110108000012709 SHIVAM SADASHIV VINDHE 5 0 6 11

114 30919 110108000011348 GANGADHAR PIRAJI MATORE 12 12 10 34

115 30920 110108000011523 KALIM LAXMAN PARSUWALE 10 0 6 16

116 30921 110108000014112
BHARAT KAKASAHEB 
GAIKWAD

10 10 1 21

117 30922 110108000013186 PRATHAMESH ASHOK ETAME 10 12 8 30

118 30923 110108000014142 BALAJI ROHIDAS ANEBOINWAD 12 18 10 40
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119 30924 110108000015093 AMOL DIGAMBAR THOTE 15 18 10 43

120 30925 110108000015096 DINESH JALAMSING ADE 12 18 10 40

121 30926 110108000014446 SANKET RAJENDRA NIDAN 15 12 8 35

122 30927 110108000012328 SWAPNIL SANTOSH WAGHMARE 15 18 10 43

123 30928 110108000015198
MAHESH BABASAHEB 
LAWANDE

12 18 10 40

124 30929 110108000012184 PRASAD SURYAKANT HARE 10 16 10 36

125 30930 110108000012183
MUKTARAM DNYANESHWAR 
NIKAM

15 16 10 41

126 30931 110108000014141
DHANANJAY VITTHAL 
PUPALWAD

10 12 10 32

127 30932 110108000014136 SUMIT BABUSING CHAVHAN 12 12 8 32

128 30933 110108000012185
GANESH PARMESHWAR 
LOKARE

10 12 4 26

129 30934 110108000012186 JIVAN CHANDAR SAKHARE 10 14 8 32

130 30935 110108000013227 SHIVAM RAJENDRA GITE 8 16 10 34

131 30936 110108000012207 DATTA VILAS GORE 8 18 10 36

132 30937 110108000012529 MARUTI ANKUSH DANGADE 10 14 8 32

133 30938 110108000011852 VEDANT VITTHAL BAGUL 10 0 0 10

134 30939 110108000012187 AKASH GANESH BHOSALE 8 16 8 32

135 30940 110108000013874 YUVRAJ SHAHADEV MANDLIK 15 18 8 41

136 30941 110108000014619 VIJAY SHANKAR SURVE 12 16 12 40

137 30942 110108000013818 RAM BABAN GAIKE 15 16 10 41

138 30943 110108000011351 ROHAN KRUSHNA VANJARE 10 16 10 36
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139 30944 110108000013154 RUSHIKESH VIJAY DANGADE 15 18 10 43

140 30945 110108000014693 MAHADEV BALAJI PANCHAL 12 10 8 30

141 30946 110108000013252
RAVINDRA SANJAY 
KRASURKAR

6 12 10 28

142 30947 110108000011353 GANESH RAJENDRA LONDHE 15 18 10 43

143 30948 110108000013117
SHAHID MAHAMMADHANIF 
SHAIKH

15 16 12 43

144 30949 110108000012806
SAMADHAN GOVARDHAN 
INGLE

12 20 10 42

145 30950 110108000013821 LAXMAN SONAJI SHELKE 10 16 8 34

146 30951 110108000013816 KISHOR RANGNATH BHOJNE 15 18 10 43

147 30952 110108000012214 ANIKET BAJIRAO DESHMUKH 15 18 12 45

148 30953 110108000015337 SANTOSH MAROTI KHUNE 10 16 8 34

149 30954 110108000011980 AKSHAY VITTHAL CHAVHAN 15 14 12 41

150 30955 110108000013363 RAJAN ARJUN PAWAR 15 16 12 43

151 30956 110108000013172
KISHOR GANGADHAR 
TATTAPURE

6 12 6 24

152 30957 110108000012596
HINDURAV SIDDHESHWAR 
KARDULE

12 16 10 38

153 30958 110108000013261 AMOL RAJENDRA BHARADE 15 0 8 23

154 30959 110108000015290
SHREYASH RAMCHANDRA 
CHAVAN

8 0 4 12

155 30960 110108000013306 VAIBHAV PRAKASH KONALE 10 18 10 38

156 30961 110108000012718 DIPAK SUNIL GOTMARE 12 18 10 40

157 30962 110108000014734 RAM GANESH NARWADE 8 18 10 36

158 30963 110108000011366 ATUL ANIL SIRSATH 12 16 8 36

Page 8 of 85



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Application No. Name of Candidate
Shotput 
Marks

1600 mtrs 
Running 
Marks

100 mtrs 
Running 
Marks

Total 
Marks

159 30964 110108000014329 ROSHAN SHANTARAM PAWAR 15 20 12 47

160 30965 110108000012570 SHIVRAJ SURESH SABLE 8 18 10 36

161 30966 110108000012504 RAHUL SADASHIV GARJE 12 14 8 34

162 30967 110108000013266 SUMIT INDRAJIT SHINDE 10 14 8 32

163 30968 110108000015095 MAYUR KISAN SHETE 12 14 8 34

164 30969 110108000014652 REHAN FIROJ PATHAN 12 0 8 20

165 30970 110108000012674 YUVRAJ BANDU SHINDE 10 18 10 38

166 30971 110108000015082 AVINASH DEVIDAS KALE 15 14 10 39

167 30972 110108000015080
DNYANESHWAR SUKHADEV 
KOLATE

15 20 12 47

168 30973 110108000015129 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA MORE 10 14 8 32

169 30974 110108000011444 REVAN BANDU FALKE 12 18 12 42

170 30975 110108000015404
NARENDRA DNYANESHWAR 
PADOL

15 18 12 45

171 30976 110108000013408 AKASH RAJENDRA NIKHADE 10 16 10 36

172 30977 110108000013098 RAHUL DHANSING GAIKWAD 15 16 10 41

173 30978 110108000011853 PRASAD VITTHAL BAGUL 12 16 10 38

174 30979 110108000011761 ATUL SANTOSH VAIDHYA 12 16 10 38

175 30980 110108000012719 HARSHAL RAJU PATIL 15 16 8 39

176 30981 110108000015403 GANESH BALU JADHAV 10 20 10 40

177 30982 110108000013409 ABHISHEK SHARAD VAIDYA 10 16 10 36

178 30983 110108000014052
TEJAS CHANDRASHEKHAR 
RAMTEKE

10 16 10 36
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179 30984 110108000012996 TEJAS SHIVAJI KORE 10 18 8 36

180 30985 110108000012828 BALAJI BHARAT BABAR 15 16 8 39

181 30986 110108000015405 TUSHAR KARBHARI KHANGAL 12 16 10 38

182 30987 110108000015081 MAYUR BABABSAHEB WAYKAR 12 16 10 38

183 30988 110108000012883
KAKASAHEB SHENFADU 
SONAWANE

6 16 6 28

184 30990 110108000011850 KUNAL NANAJI GUNJAL 10 12 10 32

185 30991 110108000013362 RUTIK RAJENDRA JIRAGE 10 16 10 36

186 30992 110108000012885 SANTOSH ANIL BANKAR 12 16 8 36

187 30993 110108000014538 RAKESH ANNA SHINDE 15 16 10 41

188 30994 110108000011568
KUNDLIK GOVARDHAN 
ANWANE

8 12 10 30

189 30995 110108000012143 MAHESH DATTU KEDARI 12 18 10 40

190 30996 110108000015079 YOGESH BHASKAR BHOITE 15 14 10 39

191 30997 110108000012205 AKSHAY DHANAJI DEOKATE 12 12 8 32

192 30998 110108000012422 SACHIN ASHOK SANGALE 15 5 10 30

193 30999 110108000014539
DNYANESHWAR BHAUSAHEB 
KHAIRE

10 16 12 38

194 31000 110108000012618
RAVINDRA SOMNATH 
PAYGAVHAN

15 16 10 41

195 31001 110108000015406 RAVINDRA SHARAD SALUNKE 12 16 10 38

196 31002 110108000012888 RAMESHWAR SHIVAJI AWARE 15 18 10 43

197 31003 110108000011564
GOPINATH SHAHADEV 
GAIKWAD

12 18 12 42

198 31005 110108000012421 BALAJI ISWAR TODKAR 10 14 8 32
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199 31006 110108000013082 RAKESH DIPAK PATIL 12 16 10 38

200 31007 110108000012884 GANESH POPATRAO AWARE 15 16 10 41

201 31008 110108000011925
ANIKET ATMARAM 
CHATARWAD

12 10 6 28

202 31009 110108000011898
SIDHDART GINAYANDEV 
TAMBRE

10 16 8 34

203 31010 110108000012260 ABHISHEK GANESH JADHAV 12 16 10 38

204 31011 110108000014168
VAIBHAV BALASAHEB 
SURYAWANSHI

8 18 10 36

205 31012 110108000011345 KUNDAN KASHINATH RATHOD 10 5 6 21

206 31013 110108000013020 YUVRAJ PRABHAKAR TARODE 12 14 8 34

207 31014 110108000012215 SAURABH SHAHAJI DEOKATE 15 0 10 25

208 31015 110108000011565 BALKRUSHNA ASARAM KUTE 8 18 8 34

209 31016 110108000011869 AKBAR FAKIR SAYYAD 12 10 6 28

210 31017 110108000011439
PRATHAMESH DAYANAND 
PATHAK

15 0 8 23

211 31018 110108000012517
PARMESHWAR RAISING 
NEMANE

12 12 8 32

212 31019 110108000011726 SOHEL ALIM SHAIKH 15 10 10 35

213 31020 110108000012259 ADARSH DILIP PAWAR 12 20 10 42

214 31021 110108000012999 HARSHAD BALU JADHAV 15 14 8 37

215 31022 110108000015173 TEJAS GANESH BHAGAT 10 16 10 36

216 31023 110108000012302 AMOL VASANT RATHOD 12 20 12 44

217 31024 110108000012939 GAURAV CHHOTU PATIL 8 12 8 28

218 31025 110108000011694 GANESH VITTHAL JADHAV 10 14 8 32
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219 31026 110108000012955 DIPAK SANTOSH KHAIRNAR 12 16 8 36

220 31027 110108000011412
CHAITANYA VITTHAL 
SURYAVANSHI

8 10 6 24

221 31028 110108000012514 SHYAM BALIRAM CHAVAN 12 16 8 36

222 31029 110108000012805 SHIVAM PANDURANG WABLE 6 16 8 30

223 31030 110108000015012
PRATHMESH BABASAHEB 
LONDHE

15 16 10 41

224 31031 110108000015256 KRISHNA DASHRATH BAHIRE 6 18 6 30

225 31032 110108000012301 SANDESH PRAKASH JADHAV 12 12 4 28

226 31033 110108000013214 SURYAKANT KISHAN IBITWAR 15 20 10 45

227 31034 110108000013389 RUSHIKESH BALAJI JADHAV 12 12 8 32

228 31035 110108000011967 KESHAV JANARDHAN KEJGIR 8 10 6 24

229 31036 110108000013126 NISHANT ADINATH KHATIK 6 10 8 24

230 31037 110108000011968 YOGIRAJ MADHAV NARVATE 15 14 8 37

231 31038 110108000015013 DIPAK GAHININATH GARAD 15 16 10 41

232 31039 110108000014310 MANOJ DEVCHAND JAGARWAL 15 20 10 45

233 31040 110108000015160 SAGAR MANGESH DAVANDE 8 10 8 26

234 31041 110108000013308 HARIOM ANANT PANCHAL 12 18 10 40

235 31042 110108000012002
DNYANESHWAR MADHAV 
KADAM

12 14 8 34

236 31043 110108000011341 SAURAV BALASAHEB DALVI 8 18 10 36

237 31044 110108000011972 PRASAD SOPAN MOGAL 8 14 8 30

238 31045 110108000013439 TEJAS GANESHRAO DAUD 12 18 10 40
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239 31046 110108000012425 ROHIT DILIP DALVI 12 10 10 32

240 31047 110108000011871 SHANKAR PRABHAKAR KHETRE 15 14 8 37

241 31048 110108000011969 YOGESH KHUSHALSING USARE 15 18 10 43

242 31049 110108000013437 YOGESH RAMESH DAUD 10 16 8 34

243 31050 110108000013880 SAHIL RAJENDRA KHEMNAR 6 12 6 24

244 31051 110108000011974 AKASH INDALSING GUSINGE 15 16 12 43

245 31052 110108000012068 HARSH PRAVIN MURUDKAR 12 16 10 38

246 31053 110108000014395 HARSHAD NANA BHUSARI 15 12 10 37

247 31054 110108000012069 VISHAL DATTU JADHAV 15 18 12 45

248 31055 110108000014090 ADITYA DAYANAND VADEKAR 12 16 10 38

249 31056 110108000014236 GIRIRAJ RAJENDRA BHANDE 8 16 8 32

250 31057 110108000013438
GORAKHNATH VITTHAL 
GAIKWAD

15 18 10 43

251 31058 110108000014602 ANIKET SHAHAJI BAD 12 18 12 42

252 31059 110108000012064 SUJAL MAHENDRA MANVE 15 16 10 41

253 31061 110108000013513 PUSHPAK ANIL KAMBLE 5 0 4 9

254 31062 110108000012065
PRATHAMESH VITTHAL 
CHAVAN

15 16 10 41

255 31063 110108000013710 JAYESH SANTOSH BHOI 4 5 6 15

256 31064 110108000013723 SAURABH BABASAHEB UNDE 8 14 6 28

257 31065 110108000012691 RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI PAWAR 10 14 8 32

258 31066 110108000014813 SALMANSHAH MEHATAB SHAH 8 14 8 30
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259 31067 110108000012688 SURAJ MADHUKAR SALUNKE 15 18 8 41

260 31068 110108000013425
SHRINATH AUDUMBAR 
KSHIRSAGAR

10 18 10 38

261 31069 110108000012028 RUSHIKESH HARIDAS RATHOD 10 8 10 28

262 31070 110108000012447 JITENDRA NAMDEV MAHAJAN 5 12 8 25

263 31071 110108000014814 SAHILKHAN AJMAT KHAN 15 16 10 41

264 31072 110108000014358 AAKASH ASHOK MAHAJAN 15 8 8 31

265 31073 110108000013608 ARUN VIJAY RATHOD 12 18 8 38

266 31074 110108000011913 SHUBHAM SANJAY RAJGURU 12 16 8 36

267 31075 110108000011699
GHANSHAYAM RAGHUANTH 
PAWAR

15 16 8 39

268 31076 110108000011461 SANKET SHIVAJI SHITOLE 10 12 6 28

269 31077 110108000014105 PRADEEP MACHINDRA CHAVAN 15 12 8 35

270 31078 110108000013479 ASHUTOSH DILIP POWAR 8 0 4 12

271 31079 110108000011527 SULEMAN RAUF SAYYAD 15 12 10 37

272 31080 110108000015161 GOPINATH ARJUN BHAVAR 15 16 10 41

273 31081 110108000014477 HARSHAD NANA MESHRAM 5 12 10 27

274 31082 110108000011927 RAJ SHRIKRUSHNA WAGH 15 18 12 45

275 31083 110108000011334 RAVINDRA DILIP NIKAM 10 10 8 28

276 31084 110108000011516 HARSH AMBADAS BHAIRAV 10 8 8 26

277 31085 110108000014058 ALOK AJAY SONI 6 8 8 22

278 31086 110108000015168 ANIKET BALAJI KAMBLE 10 12 8 30
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279 31087 110108000012893
SAMADHAN SUBHASH 
SAUDAGAR

12 14 10 36

280 31088 110108000011521 PRADIP BHAGWAN SANSARE 10 18 10 38

281 31089 110108000012896 ANKIT MANOHAR GAWAI 8 12 10 30

282 31090 110108000013542 DINESH DASHRATH KASHID 6 10 8 24

283 31091 110108000014061 SAMIR GUDDU THAKUR 6 10 1 17

284 31092 110108000013226
SHUBHAM RAJENDRA 
BHORKADE

5 12 6 23

285 31093 110108000014776 SHAIKHNAZIM SHAIKH RAFIQ 12 16 10 38

286 31094 110108000015315 GANESH BABASAHEB BODHARE 15 14 10 39

287 31095 110108000011594 NIKETAN SANJAY SALAVE 12 14 10 36

288 31096 110108000011421 HARISH SHANTARAM VANJARI 12 18 10 40

289 31097 110108000015146 SARFRAJ RASUL MASULDAR 6 0 4 10

290 31098 110108000011432 SUSHANT SURESH SONTAKKE 15 18 10 43

291 31100 110108000015228 GANESH SAHEBRAO KALE 10 14 10 34

292 31101 110108000013008 SUNIL DATTU POTE 15 18 10 43

293 31102 110108000012870 PANKAJ DATTU PATIL 15 10 8 33

294 31103 110108000014190 SUHAS SITARAM WALUNJ 6 12 8 26

295 31104 110108000014797 SITARAM DATTU KALE 15 20 12 47

296 31105 110108000011434 SAMADHAN ADHAR MAHAJAN 8 16 10 34

297 31106 110108000014394 PRATHAMESH GANESH KUTHE 15 18 12 45

298 31107 110108000012705 AMAN AYAJ PATHAN 15 14 10 39
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299 31108 110108000011478 SAHIL EKANATH KAMBLE 15 16 10 41

300 31109 110108000012707 TOHID MALIK SHAIKH 15 12 8 35

301 31110 110108000014798 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI AMBHORE 15 18 10 43

302 31111 110108000011477 SURAJ NARAYAN PATIL 15 16 10 41

303 31112 110108000011480 AJIT DHONDIRAM JADHAV 15 20 12 47

304 31113 110108000011354 HARSHAD KANIFNATH TAMBE 15 18 12 45

305 31114 110108000011909 MAHENDRA RAMESH KOLI 10 14 4 28

306 31115 110108000012193 RIHAN SHAFIK SHAIKH 15 18 10 43

307 31116 110108000011893 PRAJWAL DATTATRAY NIKAM 15 18 10 43

308 31117 110108000012194 AZAHAR HARUNKHA PATHAN 12 16 6 34

309 31118 110108000012195 SANKET SHANKAR SHETE 8 18 10 36

310 31119 110108000011803 AJIT ANANDA ROTE 10 14 8 32

311 31120 110108000015316 PANKAJ SURENDRA KEDARE 8 18 10 36

312 31121 110108000012967 MANGESH BALAJI AWATIRAK 8 18 10 36

313 31122 110108000014054 TUSHAR APPASO DADAS 5 8 4 17

314 31123 110108000013084 ANAND BABURAO AWATIRAK 6 14 8 28

315 31124 110108000014546 AMAR NAVANATH SHINDE 12 0 6 18

316 31125 110108000011874 KARAN GORAKH RATHOD 12 16 10 38

317 31126 110108000012542 CHETAN NANA PATIL 10 18 8 36

318 31127 110108000015231 AKASH MALLIKARJUN REDDY 8 10 8 26
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319 31128 110108000011772 DADASAHEB DATTU KHAMGAL 15 10 6 31

320 31129 110108000012543 AMOL JAGAN RATHOD 10 18 10 38

321 31130 110108000013031
SUDARSHAN VYANKATI 
AWATIRAK

12 0 4 16

322 31131 110108000014774 KARAN ANKUSH GORE 4 5 4 13

323 31132 110108000012544
BIBHISHAN MACHINDRA 
GURAV

15 18 10 43

324 31133 110108000011841 PRATAP DIPAK BAHIRWAL 12 14 6 32

325 31134 110108000011872 KIRAN KADUBA MALKAR 15 18 8 41

326 31135 110108000013628 JAY RATNAKANT RATWADKAR 10 14 10 34

327 31136 110108000012061 JALINDAR MININATH BODKHE 8 16 8 32

328 31137 110108000011767 AJAY GANESH CHAVAN 12 18 8 38

329 31138 110108000013634 MANAS MAHESH KUDEKAR 15 16 12 43

330 31139 110108000011880 RAMCHANDRA SANJAY KADAM 10 18 8 36

331 31140 110108000011569 GAURAV VIJAY MORE 6 16 8 30

332 31141 110108000015005 ASHOK MAHADEV MANE 12 18 8 38

333 31142 110108000011920
SUNIL CHANDRAKANT 
SOLANKE

15 18 12 45

334 31143 110108000014962 AMAR SOMNATH YADAV 12 10 6 28

335 31144 110108000012196 GAURAV DATTATRAY SHELKE 10 18 8 36

336 31145 110108000012022 GAJANAN VISHNU BHANDANE 6 18 8 32

337 31146 110108000015004 RAHUL DNYANOBA KALE 15 14 10 39

338 31147 110108000012060 BABASAHEB DADARAO PADUL 12 16 8 36
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339 31148 110108000011879 VITTHAL SAMBHAJI AKALE 10 18 10 38

340 31149 110108000011746
TANESH KHANDU 
SURYAWANSHI

10 14 8 32

341 31150 110108000014831 GOPAL DINKAR RATHOD 8 12 8 28

342 31151 110108000014960 SAGAR BHIMRAO LOKHANDE 15 16 12 43

343 31152 110108000011506 PRASHANT DADASO LOKHANDE 15 18 10 43

344 31153 110108000012344
GURUNATH DIGAMBAR 
KALYANKAR

8 14 8 30

345 31154 110108000012181 PRABHAKAR BAPURAO KORDE 8 10 8 26

346 31155 110108000011765 VISHAL SHIVAJI TEHALE 12 18 12 42

347 31156 110108000011513 PRATHAMESH BABASO JADHAV 15 18 10 43

348 31157 110108000011508 ADINATH KUMAR AWALE 15 10 8 33

349 31158 110108000014648 SHUBHAM RAMBHAU MAGAR 6 10 6 22

350 31159 110108000013759 SHAKIL KAYYUM SHAIKH 8 12 6 26

351 31160 110108000015006 GAJANAN RAJENDRA KOLI 12 14 10 36

352 31161 110108000011764 JAYANT ANGAD JAMGE 6 16 8 30

353 31162 110108000011507 RUSHIKESH RAVSAHEB KARALE 12 18 10 40

354 31163 110108000014552 ABHISHEK SAMBHAJI JADHAV 8 16 8 32

355 31164 110108000014961 SUNIL BHARAT KUMBHAR 15 12 8 35

356 31165 110108000013715 SUNIL JAIRAM GAVA 8 0 8 16

357 31166 110108000011873 VINOD SHRIRANG RATHOD 15 16 10 41

358 31167 110108000014959 AMAR BHIMRAO LOKHANDE 15 18 10 43
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359 31168 110108000014957 VISHAL PANDURANG MORE 15 18 8 41

360 31169 110108000013275 AVISHKAR MARUTI NAMWAD 12 8 10 30

361 31170 110108000015018 IRFAN YUNUS SAYYAD 6 20 10 36

362 31171 110108000013795 SUNIL SHIVAJI INGOLE 12 16 8 36

363 31172 110108000014763 SUDHIR DNYANDEV DANGE 12 14 8 34

364 31173 110108000011425 SAGAR RATAN PAWAR 12 14 10 36

365 31174 110108000014424 AKSHAY RAVINDRA PATIL 15 18 8 41

366 31175 110108000015410
SHAIKHASAD SHAIKHAKHIL 
SHAIKH

15 16 10 41

367 31176 110108000012081 GANESH SAMBHAJI MORE 15 18 12 45

368 31177 110108000013731 PAWAN GULABRAO DESHMUKH 12 16 8 36

369 31178 110108000015016 UTTAM PUNJARAM GODBOLE 15 18 8 41

370 31179 110108000012745 AKASH BHAURAO PAIKRAO 15 18 4 37

371 31180 110108000012335
SHEKHDANIS SHEKHRAUF 
MANYAR

12 14 10 36

372 31181 110108000012906 GOPAL MAHADEO BORDE 6 10 6 22

373 31182 110108000014958 SACHIN BABASAHEB ADHAV 12 18 12 42

374 31183 110108000012982 SANDESH SANJAY MANDADE 10 18 10 38

375 31184 110108000013131 BALU GOVIND RATHOD 15 20 10 45

376 31185 110108000013732 SHIVAJI BABARAO KALHAPURE 15 16 10 41

377 31186 110108000014787 ARMAN FIROZ PATEL 10 18 12 40

378 31187 110108000015017 GANESH PRAKASH PALATE 12 16 10 38
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379 31188 110108000010943
TOSIPSHAHA GULABSHAHA 
FAKIR

15 18 12 45

380 31189 110108000013064
MOHAMMADSUFIYAN SHAIKH 
MANNAN

12 16 8 36

381 31190 110108000013515 YOGESH RAJUSING JANAKWAR 8 12 8 28

382 31191 110108000012397 SUNIL TABAJI BHANGUDE 15 16 10 41

383 31192 110108000012635 ROHIT SADANAND SAWANT 8 16 8 32

384 31193 110108000012066 SOHAIL SHAKEEL MULLA 15 16 10 41

385 31194 110108000013159 KIRAN ASHOK YADAV 6 16 8 30

386 31195 110108000012810 MAYUR PRAFUL DATE 12 18 10 40

387 31196 110108000013847 SURAJ BALAJI NANNAWARE 6 12 10 28

388 31197 110108000013065 SHAIKHKASHIF SHAIKH AARIF 10 10 6 26

389 31198 110108000013730 SUJEET SANJAY KOLHE 5 5 1 11

390 31199 110108000014485
GURUSIDDHAPPA SURYAKANT 
NAGALGAON

12 12 8 32

391 31200 110108000013862 UMESH KAILAS RATHOD 15 16 10 41

392 31201 110108000014620 ANIKET BHARAT CHAVAN 10 12 12 34

393 31202 110108000012703 ONKAR SHAHAJI KOKATE 12 16 10 38

394 31203 110108000013848
ISHWAR JAGANNATH 
KALSHETTI

8 14 10 32

395 31204 110108000011881 NILESH SHIVCHARAN INGLE 10 16 8 34

396 31205 110108000012390 KARTIK VILAS PAGORE 5 14 8 27

397 31206 110108000015186 ANANTA BHAGUJI KACHARE 12 18 12 42

398 31207 110108000012933 BALAJI NAMDEV GAWALE 10 14 8 32
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399 31208 110108000012536 LILADHAR DILIP PATIL 15 8 10 33

400 31209 110108000015185 ABHAY KISAN SHINDE 15 18 8 41

401 31210 110108000012359 SATISH RAJENDRA SHELKE 15 16 10 41

402 31211 110108000011847 SANKET SANTOSH SAKORE 10 20 10 40

403 31212 110108000014561 ROHIT BALIRAM LALE 15 20 12 47

404 31213 110108000013733 SANDIP SHIVAJI PAWAR 12 18 10 40

405 31214 110108000015187 MAHESH SUBHASH JADHAV 15 18 8 41

406 31215 110108000014783
CHAITANYA SURESH 
KHALADKAR

6 8 1 15

407 31216 110108000013179 ABHIJEET HANMANT GAIKWAD 6 18 8 32

408 31217 110108000014562 VINAY MARUTI GURAV 12 18 10 40

409 31218 110108000013164
PARSHURAM BADRINATH 
NAVPUTE

12 20 10 42

410 31219 110108000011340
VIKAS RAMDAS 
PATTEBAHADUR

10 16 8 34

411 31220 110108000013591 SOPAN MAHADEV KANDE 10 16 8 34

412 31221 110108000012124 MAHESH KAILAS NARALE 15 16 10 41

413 31222 110108000013446 RAHUL SUBHASH CHAVAN 8 12 6 26

414 31223 110108000013998 SUJAL SUBHASH SHELAR 8 14 10 32

415 31224 110108000015128 PRASHANT DILIP KHAIRNAR 15 12 10 37

416 31225 110108000012672 AMOL SHIVDAS PATIL 10 14 8 32

417 31226 110108000012170 UMESH SURYAKANT OHWALE 12 18 10 40

418 31227 110108000014563 SAGAR SURESH KUMBHAR 15 18 12 45
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419 31228 110108000012123 VAIBHAV VILASRAO PATIL 15 16 12 43

420 31229 110108000012121 ROHIT VILAS LOKHANDE 15 12 10 37

421 31230 110108000013284 SITARAM LAXMAN RAWOOL 6 12 4 22

422 31231 110108000013551 ROHAN RAMCHANDRA KOLE 5 16 8 29

423 31232 110108000015188 HARISH AMBALAL MALI 15 18 12 45

424 31233 110108000012257 HRISHIRAJ BABASO KAMBLE 10 16 10 36

425 31234 110108000012613 SUNIL MADHAVRAO SEWATKAR 6 14 6 26

426 31235 110108000013259 AKHILESH ANANT MARKAD 8 5 4 17

427 31236 110108000012171 ADESH PRAKASH BABAR 15 14 8 37

428 31237 110108000013300 SWAPNIL YUVRAJ KADAM 10 12 12 34

429 31238 110108000015127 ISHWAR RAJENDRA BORSE 10 16 10 36

430 31239 110108000012484 RUSHIKESH SHARAD TEKNAR 8 14 8 30

431 31240 110108000013763 RAHUL RAMJI RATHOD 10 18 10 38

432 31241 110108000013299
RUSHIKESH SANTOSH 
LOKHANDE

12 18 10 40

433 31242 110108000012299 KIRAN SANTOSH PATIL 8 10 8 26

434 31243 110108000011422 GANESH DHANANJAY SAWANT 15 16 10 41

435 31244 110108000013478
VASANTKUMAR SHAMRAO 
CHEKE

15 16 10 41

436 31245 110108000012716
ABDULASIM ABDULNAIM 
ABDUL

15 18 10 43

437 31246 110108000012298 HARSHAL KISHOR KURKURE 15 16 10 41

438 31247 110108000011455 MAHESH BAJIRAO KALE 15 20 10 45
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439 31248 110108000012029 OMKAR SHIVAJI DATIR 8 14 8 30

440 31249 110108000012762 SAMEER SOHIL MOHAMMAD 10 18 10 38

441 31250 110108000013204 SHAIKHRAHMAN SHAIKH SALIM 10 16 8 34

442 31251 110108000011597 HEMANT DILEEP DHANGAR 15 14 10 39

443 31252 110108000013708 SANSKAR VISHAL DHANAWADE 15 16 10 41

444 31253 110108000014808 SWAPNIL SANTOSH JADHAV 15 0 4 19

445 31254 110108000012656 JUNED ANIS SHAH 10 18 10 38

446 31255 110108000015411 SHIVSHANKAR GAJANAN AUTI 5 12 1 18

447 31256 110108000013384 CHAITANYA PRAMOD INGALE 15 12 10 37

448 31257 110108000013503 DHIRAJ RAJENDRA ALGUDE 10 20 10 40

449 31258 110108000011596 MAYUR BHAGWAT SONAWANE 15 14 10 39

450 31259 110108000015233 SUJIT SURESH BABAR 12 20 12 44

451 31260 110108000014639 MAHENDRA RAVINDRA KALE 10 14 8 32

452 31261 110108000015030 RAJESHKUMAR ONKAR INGALE 10 18 10 38

453 31262 110108000011583 ROHIT SANJAY JADHAV 15 18 10 43

454 31263 110108000014414 TUSHAR SHIVLAL BHOGE 12 16 10 38

455 31264 110108000015032 GANESHGIRI DEVAGIRI GOSAVI 15 12 10 37

456 31265 110108000012304
SIDDHARTH BABASAHEB 
GAIKWAD

6 8 4 18

457 31266 110108000012063
RAMESHWAR HARIBAPU 
DANGODE

12 18 10 40

458 31267 110108000011577 JAYADIP DILIP JADHAV 12 18 10 40
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459 31268 110108000011546 YOGESH BALU GORE 12 14 10 36

460 31269 110108000014727
BALAJI TRYAMBAKRAO 
SONTAKKE

12 16 8 36

461 31270 110108000011721 OM DIGAMBAR MUNDE 15 14 10 39

462 31271 110108000013174
PAWAN PANDURANG 
KHATAVKAR

15 14 10 39

463 31272 110108000011660 VISHAL BAPU MORE 10 14 8 32

464 31273 110108000013057 ABHIJEET DEVIDAS PAWAR 15 12 10 37

465 31274 110108000013813 HRUSHIKESH ASHOK DHARAM 12 20 10 42

466 31275 110108000015100
SANTOSH JALINDHAR 
SONTAKKE

12 12 8 32

467 31276 110108000011711 GANESH RAJENSAR DUBAL 12 18 12 42

468 31277 110108000013944 SOMNATH JALINDAR BANKAR 10 5 4 19

469 31278 110108000011789
GOKARNA HANUMANT 
DHAWADE

15 12 8 35

470 31279 110108000012991 SAGAR SHIVAJI SHINGATE 15 16 8 39

471 31280 110108000012683 SANKET SHAHADEV CHITALE 10 0 8 18

472 31281 110108000014726
NAGESHWAR ISHWAR 
SONTAKKE

12 16 12 40

473 31282 110108000012624 NAVNATH GAJANAN VARHADE 15 18 10 43

474 31283 110108000012992 YONA RAMESH SATHE 15 16 12 43

475 31284 110108000012925
CHANDRAKANT BHAURAO 
CHITALE

15 18 12 45

476 31285 110108000012010 VIKAS VILAS PAWAR 15 18 12 45

477 31286 110108000012757 GAURAV SUNIL MAHAJAN 12 16 8 36

478 31287 110108000013010 ABHISHEK EKNATH DHAWALE 15 18 10 43

Page 24 of 85



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Application No. Name of Candidate
Shotput 
Marks

1600 mtrs 
Running 
Marks

100 mtrs 
Running 
Marks

Total 
Marks

479 31288 110108000012929 RAHUL SHRIDHAR PATHADE 12 12 8 32

480 31289 110108000012483
AKSHAY MACHINDRA 
MURKUTE

12 16 10 38

481 31290 110108000013009 SACHIN SHUBHASH CHITALE 15 18 10 43

482 31291 110108000013213 IFRAN FEROJ KHAN 12 0 6 18

483 31292 110108000011758 ARYAN PRABHAKAR PATIL 12 18 8 38

484 31293 110108000013061 BABALU MAJJID SHAIKH 15 8 8 31

485 31294 110108000012202 GAUTAM KARYAPPA BANKAR 12 18 10 40

486 31295 110108000014769 BALNATH APPA PAWAR 15 14 6 35

487 31296 110108000011757 SHUBHAM PRAVIN PATIL 8 0 6 14

488 31297 110108000012201 AKASH ANIL SONULE 15 18 12 45

489 31298 110108000013463 SHABBIR LALU SHAIKH 12 12 8 32

490 31299 110108000012660 HANUMAN DEVRAO GAWANDE 15 18 12 45

491 31300 110108000015039
SIDDHARATH LAXMAN 
CHOUGALE

12 16 10 38

492 31301 110108000011630
DNYANESHWAR RAMDAS 
MARKAD

15 16 10 41

493 31302 110108000012239 PAVAN PRAKASH PATIL 15 18 12 45

494 31303 110108000013779 SATYAJEET DATTARYA DALAVI 8 14 6 28

495 31304 110108000014553 GANESH KARBHARI KAPSE 12 12 6 30

496 31305 110108000012009 PARMESHWAR NAMDEV PAWAR 15 18 10 43

497 31306 110108000012240
PRATHMESH SAMBHAJI 
GAIKAWAD

12 16 8 36

498 31307 110108000014159 VEDANT DEEPAK RANJANE 6 14 10 30
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499 31308 110108000011629 SAMADHAN SHARAD KALDATE 12 18 10 40

500 31309 110108000013426
MAHENDRA MANOHAR 
SAPKALE

4 5 4 13

501 31310 110108000014785 JAYDEEP ANIL VYAVAHARE 15 12 8 35

502 31311 110108000015263
SUDARSHAN BALASAHEB 
SHASTRE

12 14 10 36

503 31312 110108000013205
SYEDMUDASSIR SYED 
ZAMEERODDIN

15 16 10 41

504 31314 110108000011632 GANESH SAMBHAJI MARKAD 15 18 10 43

505 31315 110108000011628 RAMESHWAR SAYAJI MARKAD 12 16 8 36

506 31316 110108000014556 KUNAL GANGARAM BHERE 8 14 8 30

507 31317 110108000012911
SHATRUGHANA SHIVAJI 
KESKAR

15 20 12 47

508 31318 110108000013858 VAIBHAV JAGDISH SEVAK 6 0 6 12

509 31319 110108000012742 PRASHANT BHASKAR SATPUTE 6 0 1 7

510 31320 110108000012154 MAYUR EKNATH PATIL 0 10 8 18

511 31321 110108000011631 AKHILESH ARJUN MARKAD 15 16 10 41

512 31322 110108000012763
SYEDAKBARALI SYEDWAJID 
ALI

15 14 12 41

513 31323 110108000012402 GANESH VISHNU MAHANOR 12 18 8 38

514 31324 110108000013114 SHUBHAM RAMESH UGALE 10 16 10 36

515 31325 110108000012505 PAVAN RAJU POLE 12 16 8 36

516 31326 110108000012865 VINOD BHAUSAHEB DEVKATE 10 16 10 36

517 31327 110108000012420 VIKAS MAHADEV HULGUNDE 12 14 8 34

518 31328 110108000014382 NIKHIL NIWAS JADHAV 8 12 6 26
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519 31329 110108000011663 AKSHAY SAMBHAJI JADHAV 15 12 8 35

520 31330 110108000012509 AVINASH DATTA JADKAR 15 20 10 45

521 31331 110108000012097 ANKUSH BHAUSAHEB MHASKE 15 20 10 45

522 31332 110108000012765
SYEDSAMEERALI SYEDWAJID 
ALI

12 16 10 38

523 31333 110108000012508
DNYANSAGAR HANUMANT 
SHINDE

12 18 10 40

524 31334 110108000015370 PAWAN SANJAY PARANDE 12 18 10 40

525 31335 110108000014784
SHANKAR BALASAHEB 
SHEJWAL

12 10 8 30

526 31336 110108000014917 MAHESH CHHABAN SHENDAGE 15 16 8 39

527 31337 110108000011661 ABHIJEET KRISHANT PATIL 12 16 10 38

528 31338 110108000014918 MAYUR ARUN DEVKAR 12 16 10 38

529 31339 110108000014891 SURESH HARIBHAU REDE 12 16 0 28

530 31340 110108000012616 YASH DNYANDEV KUMTKAR 15 16 10 41

531 31341 110108000012584 NIJAM BABU SHAIKH 15 18 12 45

532 31342 110108000013448 NAVED JAVED KADRI 6 5 6 17

533 31343 110108000014161 ANIKET BANDU JADHAO 10 14 8 32

534 31344 110108000014666 SWAPNIL MAHADEO JAGADE 10 16 12 38

535 31345 110108000011418 GIRISH JAYAWANT AHIRE 15 18 8 41

536 31346 110108000011689 AMOL BHAGWAT SOLUNKE 12 0 8 20

537 31347 110108000012748
PRAVIN PRABHAKAR 
DEVAKATE

8 16 8 32

538 31348 110108000014979 SHRIRAM SHASHIKANT TELI 15 12 8 35
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539 31349 110108000014722 SUNIL ANAND KERLE 12 18 10 40

540 31350 110108000011657 GANESH DINKAR PARIHAR 12 20 10 42

541 31351 110108000012116 BHAGWAN MADHUKAR PAWAR 10 18 10 38

542 31352 110108000014916 SAGAR DAGADU KALE 15 16 10 41

543 31353 110108000011747 AJIT SANJAY SHITOLE 15 14 10 39

544 31354 110108000013047
KHANDESHWAR NAMDEV 
SURYAWANSHI

15 14 8 37

545 31355 110108000012631 GANDHARVA SANJAY PATIL 6 12 6 24

546 31356 110108000014721 SHYAM ACHUT ADAV 12 20 12 44

547 31357 110108000011658 PAWAN SUBHASH TEKALE 12 16 10 38

548 31358 110108000012115 GAUTAM MADHUKAR PAWAR 15 16 10 41

549 31359 110108000014545 SAMBHAJI RAJENDRA PAWAR 8 14 6 28

550 31360 110108000011361 PREM SUNIL THOMBARE 12 18 10 40

551 31361 110108000011610
SACHIN DHARMENDRA 
RAMRAJE

8 14 8 30

552 31362 110108000012598 HIMMAT MAMRAJ RATHOD 8 12 8 28

553 31363 110108000014720 SALMAN MAHAMAD PATHAN 12 18 10 40

554 31364 110108000012169 DEEPAK SATYABHAN INGOLE 15 16 10 41

555 31365 110108000013194 SWAPNIL ASHOK RATNAPARKHI 12 16 10 38

556 31366 110108000011363 KIRAN SANTOSH JADHAV 15 20 10 45

557 31367 110108000014704 GOPAL VISHNU SHINDE 4 12 6 22

558 31368 110108000012443 TOHID TAHER SHAIKH 15 18 10 43
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559 31369 110108000011419 AKSHAY BABAN BHAKARE 12 12 8 32

560 31370 110108000013193 KOMAL INDARSING RAJPUT 12 12 10 34

561 31371 110108000011440 YOGESH SAHEBRAO TUPKAR 8 14 10 32

562 31372 110108000013677 ADITYA SURESH GAIKWAD 6 18 10 34

563 31373 110108000011322 SHARAD ANIL LAGAD 12 20 10 42

564 31374 110108000011362 DHIRAJ SAUDAGAR GORE 15 20 10 45

565 31375 110108000012832 VITTHAL TATYA KASHID 15 20 15 50

566 31376 110108000011979 SUNIL SUKHADEV RATHOD 12 18 10 40

567 31377 110108000015289 NAYAN ROHIDAS VITEKAR 15 14 10 39

568 31378 110108000011662 MANDAR MADHUKAR SUTAR 15 16 10 41

569 31379 110108000011529 RAHUL PRAKASH RATHOD 15 18 10 43

570 31380 110108000011349 AJAY REVAN BHUJBAL 15 16 12 43

571 31381 110108000012676
SHUBHAM SURESH 
NAYAKAWADE

6 18 8 32

572 31382 110108000012831 AMOL DATTATRAY KATKAR 15 16 12 43

573 31383 110108000012038 SURAJ SANTOSH KOLI 8 12 10 30

574 31384 110108000013286 SACHIN SHIVANAND GAVALI 5 14 8 27

575 31385 110108000015135 GAURAV RAMESH WANJARI 12 14 6 32

576 31386 110108000014524 KRISHNA WAMAN CHAVAN 12 16 10 38

577 31387 110108000011704 DNYANESHWAR BHARAT PHAD 12 12 8 32

578 31388 110108000011468 KIRAN SHIVAJI MANE 10 20 10 40
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579 31389 110108000015284 ROHIT SHIVAJI DHANDE 15 18 12 45

580 31390 110108000012522 KRUSHNA VIJAY ROKADE 15 12 8 35

581 31391 110108000013239 SHARAD KRUSNAJI SHINDE 15 18 10 43

582 31392 110108000015296 AKSHAY ANIL PACHPUTE 15 14 10 39

583 31393 110108000014189 SOMANATH SAHEBRAO NIKAM 6 16 10 32

584 31394 110108000014418 AJAY DILIP NAVGHARE 6 12 6 24

585 31395 110108000014303 VIRAJ VIJAY TODKAR 6 12 8 26

586 31396 110108000015297 SANDIP THAKAJI PARKHE 15 18 8 41

587 31397 110108000013253 PRAMOD NANDU DUBILE 10 16 0 26

588 31398 110108000011466 SUMIT SIDDHANATH SHINDE 15 18 12 45

589 31399 110108000012321
SHRIKANT KAMALAKAR 
WANGE

15 18 12 45

590 31400 110108000013640
VAIBHAV RAMESHWAR 
WANKHEDE

6 12 6 24

591 31401 110108000011955 WALMIKI GORAK PANGARE 15 16 10 41

592 31402 110108000015283
PARMESHWAR DASHRATH 
SHINGADE

15 18 12 45

593 31403 110108000015253 BALAJI BABAN MALI 10 16 8 34

594 31404 110108000011896
DNYANESHWAR CHHOTULAL 
SONAWANE

15 16 10 41

595 31405 110108000015282 SOHEL SHAKIL SHAIKH 12 18 12 42

596 31406 110108000012580 PRAMOD DILIP MOHITE 10 14 8 32

597 31407 110108000014859 SWAPNIL RAMESH GAYAKE 12 8 8 28

598 31408 110108000013053 KAMLESH VILAS SALUNKHE 6 8 10 24
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599 31409 110108000011595 ADITYA SANJAY KOLI 6 14 6 26

600 31410 110108000013272 MANGESH SURESH MASKE 10 18 10 38

601 31411 110108000015295 SANDEEP ABA GOYKAR 15 18 10 43

602 31412 110108000012655 PRANAV RAJENDRA KHURANGE 15 14 12 41

603 31413 110108000012323 RUSHIKESH KESHAV GAIKWAD 15 20 12 47

604 31414 110108000012346 PRAMESHWAR VASANT SATHE 12 16 10 38

605 31415 110108000012408 SACHIN VILAS KALEL 8 0 6 14

606 31416 110108000012135 DILIP BABULAL GHUN 8 14 8 30

607 31417 110108000013055 RAHUL YASHWANT ISHI 15 14 10 39

608 31418 110108000014849 YUVRAJ SHAMRAO RATHOD 12 20 12 44

609 31419 110108000012119 GANESH VASANT BHOI 12 16 10 38

610 31420 110108000015058 PAWAN SADASHIV PAWAR 15 16 8 39

611 31421 110108000012146 RAHUL SOMNATH WAGHMARE 15 18 12 45

612 31422 110108000011957 GANESH BABAN KARVANDE 12 14 10 36

613 31423 110108000014848 SHARAD MOTILAL PAWAR 15 16 12 43

614 31424 110108000012322 SAHIL KAMALAKAR WANGE 12 18 10 40

615 31425 110108000012132
DADASAHEB ANNASAHEB 
CHAVAN

8 14 8 30

616 31426 110108000013826 RAKESH SANTOSH ADHIKARI 12 18 10 40

617 31427 110108000012602 SOURABH SARDAR JAGTAP 12 14 8 34

618 31428 110108000014497 SHUBHAM MOHAN PAWAR 15 14 8 37
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619 31429 110108000012147 BALAJI GOVINDRAO PANCHAL 15 18 10 43

620 31430 110108000013056
JAYESH BHASKAR 
SURYAWANSHI

10 18 10 38

621 31431 110108000011667 MANGESH VYANKAT GAVHANE 8 20 10 38

622 31432 110108000014500 ATUL YUVRAJ DEORE 12 16 10 38

623 31433 110108000014716 PRATIK BIRU KATARE 15 20 12 47

624 31434 110108000011561 VAIJINATH HANUMAN UBALE 10 18 10 38

625 31435 110108000012148 ABHIJEET NAVNATH KODRUL 12 16 10 38

626 31436 110108000013223 SUNIL SURESH BANSODE 5 14 6 25

627 31437 110108000012627 PRAVIN YUVARAJ MAHAJAN 10 18 10 38

628 31438 110108000012940 DIPAK DADARAO BANSODE 15 18 10 43

629 31439 110108000014110 VINOD HAMBIRRAO LUGADE 5 10 4 19

630 31440 110108000014715
EAKNATH MAROTI 
GHONSHETTE

15 16 10 41

631 31441 110108000013238 PRAVIN SANJAY ROHOKALE 12 18 10 40

632 31442 110108000013392 AVINASH YUVRAJ SHELAR 0 10 6 16

633 31443 110108000013222 SHUBHAM SAHEBRAO CHIKNE 8 12 6 26

634 31444 110108000013005 AVINASH ASHOK GORE 15 12 8 35

635 31445 110108000012945 SUNIL SANJAY KALWALE 15 10 8 33

636 31446 110108000012910 KAKASAHEB RAMDAS PALHAL 15 16 8 39

637 31447 110108000012908 DEVANAND SANTOSH SATHE 10 18 10 38

638 31448 110108000011495 AKSHAY RAVSAHEB RATHOD 12 18 10 40
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639 31449 110108000013240
PRASHANT VINAYAK 
ROHOKALE

15 12 6 33

640 31450 110108000013200
DINESH CHANDRAKANT 
DOLARE

12 18 10 40

641 31451 110108000012478 PARTH DNYANESHWAR JADHAV 10 14 8 32

642 31452 110108000012442 GANESH SAMBHAJI DESHMUKH 12 18 10 40

643 31453 110108000015336 NARAYAN NAMDEV DOIPHODE 4 0 1 5

644 31454 110108000015001
DIPESH KESHAVRAO 
KUTTARMARE

10 5 8 23

645 31455 110108000012607 KAPIL MADHAVRAO KAPSE 15 12 8 35

646 31456 110108000011953 SACHIN POPAT KHARSE 15 16 10 41

647 31457 110108000012644 TEJAS PRALHAD CHITALE 15 18 10 43

648 31458 110108000013180 BHAUSAHEB VISHNU GAVRE 10 12 6 28

649 31459 110108000011544 GANESH MAHADEO BHAKARE 15 18 10 43

650 31460 110108000015235 TEJAS TUKARAM PAWAR 8 0 8 16

651 31461 110108000012133 GANESH VISHNU KOLAGE 15 18 12 45

652 31462 110108000012191 PRAFULL POPAT KHOMANE 15 20 10 45

653 31463 110108000013199 ANKUR SHIVRAM KADAM 15 18 8 41

654 31464 110108000011576 TEJAS ASHOK NAMOLE 12 14 10 36

655 31465 110108000012466 ROHAN ANIL CHAVAN 10 14 8 32

656 31466 110108000012136 ANANDA RANGNATH GDEKAR 15 16 8 39

657 31467 110108000011548
DNYANESHWAR UDDHAV 
JADHAV

10 12 8 30

658 31468 110108000012131 BALU BABULAL GHUN 15 18 10 43
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659 31469 110108000011650 NITIN GAJANAN VAJALE 15 18 10 43

660 31470 110108000014983
SHIVSHANKAR SUBHASH 
JADHAV

8 20 12 40

661 31471 110108000014646 KRUSHNA RAJENDRA SHINDE 15 18 8 41

662 31472 110108000013198 RUSHABH MANOHAR CHAVAN 12 18 10 40

663 31473 110108000011543 MANISH HARIBHAU AWATE 15 12 10 37

664 31474 110108000013691 MOHAN SUNIL PATIL 8 10 8 26

665 31475 110108000014180 RAHUL BALKRUSHNA MORE 15 10 6 31

666 31476 110108000012192
RUSHIKESH CHANDRAKANT 
KHARSE

12 16 8 36

667 31477 110108000012348 SATYAM SUNIL GITE 5 10 8 23

668 31478 110108000014202 PREM SANTOSH MOHITE 10 18 8 36

669 31479 110108000012325 ADITYA BALASAHEB RODE 10 10 4 24

670 31480 110108000014901 AMOL BHOJRAJ MESHRAM 8 14 10 32

671 31481 110108000015399 ATHARV ASHOK GAVEKAR 6 0 6 12

672 31482 110108000014586 MAHADEV BALAJI PAVAR 15 16 6 37

673 31483 110108000012658
CHANDRAKANT BALAJI 
YELEWAD

15 18 10 43

674 31484 110108000011545 BALDEV SHIVLAL KAKAD 15 12 10 37

675 31485 110108000011831 ONKAR LAHANU KARPE 15 18 8 41

676 31486 110108000014181 ABHISHEK SANTOSH MOHITE 10 20 10 40

677 31487 110108000011834 KRISHNA ANNASAHEB BELKAR 15 20 12 47

678 31488 110108000012638
DEVDATTA CHAMPATI 
KALYANKAR

12 18 10 40
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679 31489 110108000011833 PRAJWAL PRALHAD THOMBARE 15 16 10 41

680 31490 110108000011932 MAYUR BHIMRAJ SALUNKE 15 14 10 39

681 31491 110108000014574 ANIKET VIJAYKUMAR PAWAR 6 16 10 32

682 31492 110108000011542 SAURAV RAMESH BODADE 15 14 10 39

683 31493 110108000013078 SACHIN SHAHADEV SHIRSAT 10 8 8 26

684 31494 110108000011838 RUSHIKESH SURESH ABHANG 12 14 8 34

685 31495 110108000014266 JANARDHAN SAKHARAM KHOT 6 12 6 24

686 31496 110108000014895 ABHAY DINESH BRAMHANKAR 10 10 10 30

687 31497 110108000013951 AVINASH KESHAV PHONDKE 8 12 6 26

688 31498 110108000014937 YUVRAJ VINAYAK PITHORE 12 16 8 36

689 31499 110108000014588 NAVNATH MAHADEV PATIL 15 16 10 41

690 31500 110108000012901
CHETANDILIPSONKUL 
DILIPRAMDASSONKUL SONKUL

15 14 8 37

691 31501 110108000012249 AJAY MAHADEV WADWALE 12 18 10 40

692 31502 110108000014068
PRATHAMESH CHANDRAKANT 
DANGE

8 0 8 16

693 31503 110108000011832 TANMAY VIJAY SONAWANE 10 14 8 32

694 31504 110108000011835 ANIKET SITARAM KANAWADE 12 18 8 38

695 31505 110108000014894 ANKUSH JAGDISH YETRE 12 16 12 40

696 31506 110108000013768 RAVI VISHNU JADHAV 15 16 12 43

697 31507 110108000013770 MANOJ GANESH CHAVHAN 12 16 10 38

698 31508 110108000014120 OM RAJESH PINGLE 10 20 10 40
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699 31509 110108000011533 FAIJAN AKIL PATEL 12 16 8 36

700 31510 110108000012853 ADESH BALASAHEB DEVKATE 15 20 12 47

701 31511 110108000015308 AJAY PARASHURAM BHOYE 8 0 8 16

702 31512 110108000014802 PRATIK GANGARAM SARPALE 15 14 10 39

703 31513 110108000013771 RUTIK MANOJ RATHOD 12 16 8 36

704 31514 110108000011532 SHABAJ SHAKUR PATHAN 8 12 8 28

705 31515 110108000013391 RAVI ROHIDAS RATHOD 15 20 12 47

706 31516 110108000014739 RAJESH JAYSING DANGE 12 14 10 36

707 31517 110108000014204 VIVEK MANOHAR KOTHARI 6 0 1 7

708 31518 110108000013769 DHANRAJ SAHEBRAO RATHOD 15 18 12 45

709 31519 110108000012690 MOHAN NAGRAJ CHAUDHARI 15 18 12 45

710 31520 110108000014893 PRAJWAL HIRAJI CHUTE 15 18 12 45

711 31521 110108000012617 RAJENDRA SURESH PATIL 15 16 10 41

712 31522 110108000011408 SUJIT BIBHISHAN DAIN 12 16 8 36

713 31523 110108000012371 RUSHIKESH ASHOK SABLE 10 16 8 34

714 31524 110108000011865 PAWAN RAJKUMAR JADHAO 8 14 8 30

715 31525 110108000012852 UMESH DIPAK GUNAWARE 15 18 12 45

716 31526 110108000013772 DIGAMBAR PUNDLIK PAWAR 15 16 8 39

717 31527 110108000012639 DEEPAK BALU MORE 10 14 8 32

718 31528 110108000011406 SANDIP TATYA DAIN 15 18 10 43
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719 31529 110108000011621 PRUTHVIRAJ RAMRAO CHAVAN 15 12 10 37

720 31530 110108000013183 SOMNATH NAMDEV RATHOD 15 12 8 35

721 31531 110108000011836 OM BHASKAR MANDE 12 12 8 32

722 31532 110108000011928 ATUL ASHOK GAWADE 15 20 15 50

723 31533 110108000011407 GANESH BABAN DAIN 15 20 12 47

724 31534 110108000012370 MAHESH PRAKASH SABLE 15 18 10 43

725 31535 110108000013636 OMKAR MAHADEV PATIL 10 10 0 20

726 31536 110108000014516 PIYUSH PRASHANT JAWALKAR 15 16 12 43

727 31537 110108000012467 SUNNY SUNIL BAIKAR 15 16 10 41

728 31538 110108000013129 RAHUL GANESH RATHOD 8 16 6 30

729 31539 110108000014451 JAVED ISMAIL SHAIKH 15 12 10 37

730 31540 110108000012868 KARAN DNYANESHWAR PAWAR 15 16 10 41

731 31541 110108000013134 PRADIP KAILAS CHAVAN 15 20 10 45

732 31542 110108000012855 RAJ SATISH KHAIRE 15 12 10 37

733 31543 110108000014203
LAVESH CHANDRKANT 
WAGHMARE

6 0 6 12

734 31544 110108000012956 VIKAS ANKUSH IRLEKAR 15 0 6 21

735 31545 110108000013177
PARASRAM BABASAHEB 
CHAVAN

10 16 10 36

736 31546 110108000013602 AKASH MAHADEV PATIL 8 10 8 26

737 31547 110108000014571 ABHISHEK BALU MAHANWAR 15 14 10 39

738 31548 110108000014547 ROHIT VITHOBA ATPADKAR 5 8 8 21
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739 31549 110108000011730
TEJAS GOVARDHAN 
HARISHCHANDRE

12 18 10 40

740 31550 110108000011601 DIPAK SAHEBRAO RAJPUT 15 18 10 43

741 31551 110108000011922
GOVIND HARISHCHANDRA 
LOKHANDE

12 14 8 34

742 31552 110108000013021 SAINATH BHARAT AGALE 15 18 10 43

743 31553 110108000013128 GANRAJ BALIRAM JOGDAND 15 14 8 37

744 31554 110108000013350 SHUBHAM KAILAS CHAVAN 15 16 10 41

745 31555 110108000011404 LAHU VASANT PAWAR 15 18 12 45

746 31556 110108000011685 PAVAN DNYANESHWAR HADE 8 14 8 30

747 31557 110108000014027 HARSHAD SADASHIV LAD 6 0 6 12

748 31558 110108000014239 ADITYA MADAN PATIL 5 8 4 17

749 31559 110108000014573 HEMKANT AJABRAO NIKAM 5 0 1 6

750 31560 110108000013369 SANDIP SUBHASH WAGH 10 16 10 36

751 31561 110108000013569
SIDDHANATH SHASHIKANT 
HAJARE

12 16 8 36

752 31562 110108000011403 BAJRANG SANJAY PAWAR 15 16 8 39

753 31563 110108000011603
YOGESH DNYANESHWAR 
KHAIRNAR

12 18 12 42

754 31564 110108000013441 DIPAK DHARMARAJ RAKH 10 14 8 32

755 31565 110108000011962 CHETAN BALU KOLI 15 16 12 43

756 31566 110108000011402 NAGNATH GORAKH PAWAR 12 18 10 40

757 31567 110108000014821 GANESH NITIN KASHID 12 5 6 23

758 31568 110108000012871 BHAGVAN SUBHASH KARANDE 12 16 10 38
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759 31569 110108000012858 SHUBHAM SUSHIL GAVHANDE 12 10 4 26

760 31570 110108000014290 RITESH RAM PINGALE 10 10 8 28

761 31571 110108000015103 AKSHAY SARJERAO CHAVAN 12 14 10 36

762 31572 110108000014501 SWAPNIL NAMDEV WAGHMARE 15 5 12 32

763 31573 110108000011797 SANDIP DAGADU BORSE 15 16 8 39

764 31574 110108000012577 SURESH DILIP KOLI 10 16 10 36

765 31575 110108000011364 TUKARAM GANESH BAKAL 12 18 10 40

766 31576 110108000011358 GOVIND SUNIL LAVAND 12 16 10 38

767 31577 110108000014598 SHARAD SAKHARAM RATHOD 8 16 10 34

768 31578 110108000014760 OMKAR VITTHALRAO LAGAME 6 18 12 36

769 31579 110108000015054 SWAPNIL ADHAR PATIL 15 14 10 39

770 31580 110108000011900 ROHIDAS LAXMAN LOKHANDE 6 16 6 28

771 31581 110108000014263 GAURAV SURESH KAWADE 10 8 10 28

772 31582 110108000013762 TIRUPATEE ASHOK JADHAV 8 10 10 28

773 31583 110108000015110 AKASH RAVIKANT PATIL 15 0 6 21

774 31584 110108000014510 VISHWAS NANA SHINDE 15 16 10 41

775 31585 110108000012760 SITARAM MOHAN DUDHE 12 16 10 38

776 31586 110108000013581 VIRENDRA VILAS SODE 10 16 10 36

777 31587 110108000014748 ABHIJEET AVINASH CHAVAN 15 18 10 43

778 31588 110108000013505 RAHUL VITTHAL KURUMKAR 6 16 4 26
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779 31589 110108000012482 AKSHAY SANJAY JAVLE 10 20 10 40

780 31590 110108000013271
ALIMUDDIN KALIMUDDIN 
SHAIKH

15 14 8 37

781 31591 110108000011995
ROSHANKUMAR VIJAY 
SONAWANE

6 18 10 34

782 31592 110108000011994
HRISHIKESH RAJENDRA 
CHAUDHARI

6 16 10 32

783 31593 110108000011901 VISHAL RAMESH TUPE 12 16 8 36

784 31594 110108000013133 SURESH RAMKISAN PALASKAR 15 16 10 41

785 31595 110108000012264 RAHUL DEVIDAS KALE 12 20 10 42

786 31596 110108000014059
RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR 
MOKHARE

12 16 8 36

787 31597 110108000014749 AKASH DEVIDAS CHAVAN 12 20 12 44

788 31598 110108000011387 SHIVNATH LAXMAN JAIWAL 10 20 8 38

789 31599 110108000012917 SUDESH RAYABA JADHAV 10 18 8 36

790 31600 110108000011371 KARAN RAYSING MAHER 12 20 10 42

791 31601 110108000012663 SHRIRAM SUDAM ADLING 12 20 10 42

792 31602 110108000012266 AMOL RAMBHAU TANGADE 15 18 10 43

793 31603 110108000015053 YUVRAJ KHUSHAL KOLI 15 16 8 39

794 31604 110108000011985 RAHUL MURALIDHAR SHINDE 15 14 8 37

795 31605 110108000012112 ANKUSH GOVIND RATHOD 15 18 12 45

796 31606 110108000012608
RAMESHWAR DATTATRAY 
KORDE

15 10 10 35

797 31607 110108000013257 MUNJAHARI TULSIRAM MANE 12 14 10 36

798 31608 110108000012869 ASHOK VIKRAM PANGARKAR 15 18 10 43
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799 31609 110108000011676 RAJ ANANDA DUNDLE 15 12 10 37

800 31610 110108000014387 SWAPNIL SATISH YEVALE 8 10 8 26

801 31611 110108000012753 ONKAR TATYASO SUTAR 10 14 6 30

802 31612 110108000012268 VIKAS SUBHASH NIKAM 15 20 12 47

803 31613 110108000011982 SATISH KALYAN PURI 12 14 8 34

804 31614 110108000015268
PRATHAMESH PRABHAKAR 
GAWAND

15 12 10 37

805 31615 110108000013624 GOVIND LAXMAN KAWDE 15 16 12 43

806 31616 110108000012113 SUNIL GOVIND RATHOD 10 20 12 42

807 31617 110108000013270 PRAYAG PRADIP GHADGE 15 10 10 35

808 31618 110108000014780 SUMIT ARJUN AHER 12 14 10 36

809 31619 110108000011448 MAHESH CHANGDEV DUMBARE 8 18 12 38

810 31620 110108000013480 LUKESH RAMESH SONAWANE 6 14 8 28

811 31621 110108000012267 RAVI PRAKASH LOKHANDE 15 20 12 47

812 31622 110108000013436 KESHAV DEVIDAS KOLEKAR 8 14 8 30

813 31623 110108000013623 PRASAD BALIRAM YAME 12 16 10 38

814 31624 110108000011984 CHETAN SUNIL MARATHE 10 16 8 34

815 31625 110108000011777 NIKHIL POPAT PATIL 10 10 8 28

816 31626 110108000011558 SACHIN BHIMRAJ JADHAV 12 14 10 36

817 31627 110108000013740 GAJANAN GANESH ADE 8 14 8 30

818 31628 110108000013456 HARIPANDIT SHIVAJI BAJGIRE 10 14 10 34
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819 31629 110108000011492 AMIT JAGANNATH BHOIR 12 0 6 18

820 31630 110108000015073 YASH KISHOR SHINDE 6 14 6 26

821 31631 110108000012265 YOGESH KRUSHNA TANGDE 15 18 10 43

822 31632 110108000014922 ASHOK DNYANDEV SASE 15 18 10 43

823 31633 110108000011454 RAMRAJE SHIVAJI PHADTARE 10 14 10 34

824 31634 110108000011778 PRAKASH DADASO SOUNDADE 12 18 10 40

825 31635 110108000012861 ASHISH RAJENDRA KALE 10 14 10 34

826 31636 110108000013398 SHIVAJI SHRAWAN HASE 15 8 10 33

827 31637 110108000012600 SHUBHAM ABASO DARDARE 15 14 8 37

828 31638 110108000011355 PRATHMESH BHARAT KAVALE 6 14 8 28

829 31639 110108000012269 AKASH SUBHASH NIKAM 12 18 8 38

830 31640 110108000012824 KIRAN VITTHAL JADHAV 12 16 10 38

831 31641 110108000013279 UMESH BHAGWAN SHIRSE 12 18 8 38

832 31642 110108000012843 RAJU SURESH HALYAL 8 0 6 14

833 31643 110108000015167
PARMESHWAR BALAJI 
NAVGHARE

10 16 10 36

834 31644 110108000011691 SATISH ANANDA VARPE 15 16 12 43

835 31645 110108000013278 SHESHRAO SURESH PAWAR 15 18 10 43

836 31646 110108000012979
SUYASH BALASAHEB 
JAGADALE

8 0 4 12

837 31647 110108000011644
DHANANJAY CHANDRAKANT 
GAJARE

12 16 10 38

838 31648 110108000013100 BABASAHEB LAXMAN KHUNE 15 16 12 43
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839 31649 110108000015166
AVINASH MADHAV 
AMBULGEKAR

15 10 4 29

840 31650 110108000013630 AVINASH ANIL MULE 10 12 8 30

841 31651 110108000012778 RUTIK RAJENDRA KALE 12 0 1 13

842 31652 110108000014576 SHUBHAM SURESH NATHE 15 18 10 43

843 31653 110108000013292
SUDARSHAN SHESHERAO 
GURAV

15 16 8 39

844 31654 110108000012292
VAIBHAV LALASAHEB 
SOKANDE

15 18 8 41

845 31655 110108000012179 VINAYAK SADASHIV GODASE 15 18 10 43

846 31656 110108000013046 SAURABH SANJAY KASAR 15 14 10 39

847 31657 110108000012744 ADIL AKHATAR SAYYAD 15 18 10 43

848 31658 110108000013360 OM DATTATRAY KOLHE 15 8 6 29

849 31659 110108000011911
SAHEBLAL HIDAYTULLA 
MULANI

15 16 12 43

850 31660 110108000011705 RAJENDRA DATTATRAY INGLE 12 18 10 40

851 31661 110108000011634 NILESH KISAN RATHOD 12 14 10 36

852 31662 110108000012973 RAHUL SHANKAR DEVKAR 15 16 12 43

853 31663 110108000011401 GAGANSING ISHWAR PATIL 10 14 8 32

854 31664 110108000014575 SHUBHAM CHINTAMAN MALI 15 12 12 39

855 31665 110108000015064 AVINASH UTTAM SONAWANE 8 0 6 14

856 31666 110108000012027 ANANT TANAJI JAGTAP 12 20 10 42

857 31667 110108000011638
VAIBHAV SANTOSH 
KANHERKAR

10 18 10 38

858 31668 110108000013416 ANIKET BALU DATE 8 12 6 26
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859 31669 110108000011806 YUVRAJ GOVIND MORE 15 8 10 33

860 31670 110108000012731
BHAIRVNATH VISHNUDAS 
KAWADE

12 20 10 42

861 31671 110108000012087 GAURAV VIJAY SALUNKE 15 20 10 45

862 31672 110108000011814 ARJUN BHIKA GHOTI 10 20 10 40

863 31673 110108000012180 PRADIP KALU KARCHE 15 18 12 45

864 31674 110108000012256 RAHUL SURESH MOHARE 15 18 10 43

865 31675 110108000011807 MANGESH SURYAKANT MORE 8 8 6 22

866 31676 110108000011635 SUDHIR SUBHASH JADHAO 15 14 10 39

867 31677 110108000011640 SWAPNIL RAJENDRA WADAGE 15 18 10 43

868 31678 110108000013016 OM SATISH GARDI 15 12 8 35

869 31679 110108000012204 VIKI RAMESH MAHALE 15 20 12 47

870 31680 110108000011811
MANAYKUMAR RAVINDRA 
JADHAV

12 18 8 38

871 31681 110108000011566 KARAN SAMADHAN BORDE 8 16 8 32

872 31682 110108000012217
VISHAL BHALCHANDRA 
BHALERAO

15 14 10 39

873 31683 110108000014632 SHAILESH SHAHAJI NALAWADE 10 16 8 34

874 31684 110108000012203
RAKESH DNYANESHWAR 
DEORE

12 16 10 38

875 31685 110108000012566 PRATIK PRADEEP GAWALE 4 8 6 18

876 31686 110108000014768
SIDDHESH SHANTARAM 
BHANAGE

10 10 6 26

877 31687 110108000011639 KISHOR ASHOK BHARASKAR 8 12 1 21

878 31688 110108000012117 RABIB HABIB SHAIKH 15 5 8 28
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879 31689 110108000013615 AMOL BABURAV WAGHAMARE 15 10 6 31

880 31690 110108000011892 ABHIMAN RAYAJI SHINDE 15 16 8 39

881 31691 110108000014491 RUTIK DILIP DAITKAR 12 20 10 42

882 31692 110108000012220 KHALIL BASHARATULLAH KAZI 15 16 10 41

883 31693 110108000012219 ARUN SUDHAKAR NAIK 10 14 8 32

884 31694 110108000012777 BHIMRAO LAKSHMAN DHENGE 10 16 10 36

885 31695 110108000012082 DEEPAK TATERAO NARODE 12 20 8 40

886 31696 110108000011813 MUKESH MANSING BASSI 12 18 8 38

887 31697 110108000012037 AKSHAY MADAN WAINGADE 15 12 8 35

888 31698 110108000012645 SURAJ RAJENDRA REDEKAR 15 16 12 43

889 31699 110108000011910 GANESH TUKARAM BABAR 10 16 10 36

890 31700 110108000014856
MAHADEV KHANDERAO 
GADKAR

10 12 6 28

891 31701 110108000013859 ATHARVA ANIL HULE 5 0 4 9

892 31702 110108000015302 ASHOK SUNIL JADHAV 15 18 10 43

893 31703 110108000013614 PARTH SANTOSH CHOGALE 8 10 10 28

894 31704 110108000012623 PRAVIN ARUN SONAVALE 10 16 10 36

895 31705 110108000011587 MILIND MAHADEV BHOIR 6 12 8 26

896 31706 110108000015300 SAGAR BHAUSAHEB PATIL 12 16 10 38

897 31707 110108000015304 GORAKH DHARU JADHAV 8 16 8 32

898 31708 110108000015165 HARSHAD SANTOSH GHARAT 15 12 10 37
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899 31709 110108000012085 KRUSHNA JALINDHAR INGALE 6 18 6 30

900 31710 110108000012966 SACHIN DASHRATH ADE 15 18 12 45

901 31711 110108000015303 ASHOK LAXMAN JAGTAP 12 20 10 42

902 31712 110108000012948 VAIBHAV BANDU BHALEKAR 8 16 8 32

903 31713 110108000013911 ASHOK DADA SHIRSATH 10 8 8 26

904 31714 110108000011708 VISHAL RAMESH DIWATE 15 16 12 43

905 31715 110108000012083 YASH BHAUSAHEB NARODE 6 14 8 28

906 31716 110108000011398 RAJENDRA BALASO PATIL 15 16 12 43

907 31717 110108000012657 YOGESH SUBHASH BHOYAR 8 12 6 26

908 31718 110108000011812 PAVAN LAKHAN PADWALE 12 18 8 38

909 31719 110108000013760
RAJESH BALASAHEB 
DESHMUKH

6 8 8 22

910 31720 110108000011706
RUSHIKESH VILAS 
BHINGARDIVE

15 14 10 39

911 31721 110108000012283 SHUBHAM GOTIRAM BORSE 15 18 10 43

912 31722 110108000013912 SAMADHAN RAJARAM PAGARE 15 10 8 33

913 31723 110108000011393 KARTIK RAMU NAIK 15 20 12 47

914 31724 110108000012679 ROHIT CHANDRAKANT POWAR 15 20 12 47

915 31725 110108000013693 TUSHAR SANDEEP KAMBLE 10 16 6 32

916 31726 110108000013346 ASEF USUF SHAIKH 15 0 8 23

917 31727 110108000015152
RANGASIDDHA AUDUSIDDHA 
JAKATE

8 14 8 30

918 31728 110108000012954 DINESH MANOHAR RATHOD 12 14 10 36
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919 31729 110108000012507 SANDESH BALU SONAWANE 10 5 6 21

920 31730 110108000011916 SHYAM GOVARDHAN JADHAO 15 14 10 39

921 31731 110108000011707
SUSHANT SANJAY 
BHINGARDIVE

15 18 12 45

922 31732 110108000015071 SAHIL RAMCHANDRA BHOSALE 6 10 6 22

923 31733 110108000011864 ASHISH VIKRAM JADHAO 10 18 10 38

924 31734 110108000015320 MUKESH BABASAHEB JADHAV 15 16 10 41

925 31735 110108000014170 PARTH PRABHAKAR THAKUR 10 0 8 18

926 31736 110108000011399 RAJU MAHADEV GAIKWAD 10 16 10 36

927 31737 110108000011449 ADITYA ASHOK TATE 10 14 8 32

928 31738 110108000015220 GANESH KADUBA KARHALE 8 16 8 32

929 31739 110108000012182 MAHESH BALASO GOUND 12 16 10 38

930 31740 110108000012898 YOGESH VIJAY JADHAV 15 20 12 47

931 31741 110108000014447 DHIRAJ PRAMOD JADHAV 10 14 8 32

932 31742 110108000011496 SUMIT MADHUKAR CHAVAN 6 0 0 6

933 31743 110108000012962 OMKAR MAHESH KADAM 15 18 10 43

934 31744 110108000013201
SHUBHAM VISHVANATH 
KSHIRSAGAR

12 12 8 32

935 31745 110108000011400 SHREYAS SHAMRAO SHIROTE 15 16 8 39

936 31746 110108000011320 YOGESH JAYAWANT KADAM 15 18 10 43

937 31747 110108000013469 VIKAS PRALHAD MASKE 15 12 8 35

938 31748 110108000014386 VIRAJ SUNIL GHADAGE 6 8 8 22
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939 31751 110108000011801 SHUBHAM SHARAD PAWAR 8 12 8 28

940 31752 110108000012175 VITTHAL SUNIL TIVARI 12 18 10 40

941 31753 110108000011697 MAHESH BHARAT PAWAR 10 12 6 28

942 31754 110108000013402 SARTHAK DATTATRAY TAKALE 15 12 12 39

943 31755 110108000014861 JITESH SANTOSH CHAVHAN 8 0 8 16

944 31756 110108000011338 JAVED MAJID SHAIKH 8 12 8 28

945 31757 110108000012276 TEJAS PRAKASH KADAM 15 18 12 45

946 31758 110108000013146 SADDAM DAVAL TASHILDAR 15 16 10 41

947 31759 110108000011356 UJWAL MANOJ JAWANJAL 6 18 8 32

948 31760 110108000014657 MANISH SUBHASH CHIMAN 12 16 10 38

949 31761 110108000013189 YASH DILIP SONJE 10 18 10 38

950 31762 110108000012275 SURAJ SANJAY PAWAR 15 18 10 43

951 31763 110108000014659 TEJAS ATUL DEORE 15 18 12 45

952 31764 110108000013582 PRATIK MANOJ JAWANJAL 4 14 6 24

953 31765 110108000012218 SIDRAM NARHARI DAWARE 15 14 10 39

954 31766 110108000013348 VIKAS ASHOK PAWAR 15 16 8 39

955 31767 110108000011800 PANKAJ SAMBHAJI PAWAR 15 16 8 39

956 31768 110108000013077
ANANDKUMAR LALSING 
CHAVHAN

12 16 8 36

957 31769 110108000014542 SACHIN DNYANDEO WAYAL 12 14 8 34

958 31770 110108000013028 GOPAL BHAGWAN NAPTE 12 16 10 38
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959 31771 110108000013203 MAROTI BALAJI KSHIRSAGAR 8 16 8 32

960 31772 110108000012277 UMESH DADA MASKE 10 18 12 40

961 31774 110108000015374 SOPAN GHANSHAM WAGH 15 18 8 41

962 31775 110108000013130 UMESH GAJENDRA BEDARE 12 16 10 38

963 31776 110108000012958 SHAHRUKH AMIR SHAIKH 10 16 6 32

964 31777 110108000015119 KIRAN RAMNATH UBALE 15 10 8 33

965 31779 110108000014543 RAMESH TRYANBAK AAWARE 6 5 6 17

966 31780 110108000014212 GOVIND BHARAT NETKE 8 10 6 24

967 31781 110108000013029 SUNIL MANSING RATHOD 15 18 12 45

968 31782 110108000014442 VIKAS HANUMANT PAWAR 12 18 10 40

969 31783 110108000015120 KIRAN KAILAS ALHAT 12 14 10 36

970 31784 110108000014972 ROHIT GANESH RATHOD 10 12 8 30

971 31785 110108000011804 RAJ SHARAD PAWAR 10 18 10 38

972 31786 110108000011856 SUMIT GAUTAM JAGADHANE 10 10 10 30

973 31787 110108000014385 ATUL RAJU SAVALKAR 10 5 4 19

974 31788 110108000015132 PRASHANT TANAJI PATIL 15 0 12 27

975 31789 110108000013832 SANJAY RATAN SAWANT 12 10 6 28

976 31790 110108000011616 MAHESH SHRIMANT VAJIRE 15 18 10 43

977 31791 110108000012528
SATEJ YASHWANT 
SURYAVANSHI

5 14 10 29

978 31792 110108000013025 AJIT ASHOK LAMBE 12 18 8 38
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979 31793 110108000014915 RAHUL SUBHASH RATHOD 15 18 12 45

980 31794 110108000012118
ADITYA HARISHCHANDRA 
BORKAR

12 18 12 42

981 31795 110108000013262 YOGESH SANJAY PATIL 15 16 10 41

982 31796 110108000011381 PRAVIN VIKRAM PAWAR 10 10 6 26

983 31797 110108000011323 JAGDISH GOVINDA PATIL 12 14 8 34

984 31798 110108000014658 BHAVESH SAMBHAJI PATIL 10 18 12 40

985 31799 110108000015072
RAVINDRA HARICHANDRA 
BRAMHANE

15 14 8 37

986 31800 110108000014197 SANTOSH VITHOBA MHATRE 15 18 10 43

987 31801 110108000013673 DIPAK RAMNATH KHEDKAR 15 16 10 41

988 31802 110108000013632 SHUBHAM PRATIK PATIL 12 14 10 36

989 31803 110108000014697 MOHIT JITENDRA SHINDE 8 10 8 26

990 31804 110108000013004 TUSHAR ANIL UTHALE 15 12 10 37

991 31805 110108000013244 VAIJANATH NARAYAN CHAVAN 10 16 10 36

992 31806 110108000014363
PRAVIN SAMADHAN 
WANKHADE

10 20 10 40

993 31807 110108000015025 SATYAM MANGESH THAKUR 8 16 12 36

994 31808 110108000011382 NITIN MARUTI DHAYTADAK 12 18 10 40

995 31809 110108000011780 AJHAR ALI SHAIKH 10 20 10 40

996 31810 110108000015092 YOGESH PANJABRAO RAMEKAR 6 18 8 32

997 31811 110108000012701 DNYANESHWAR KISHAN DHAGE 15 16 10 41

998 31812 110108000014244 ONKAR GOVIND SATTARWALE 4 5 6 15
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999 31813 110108000015237 JAYANT PRAVIN DHAWANE 12 14 12 38

1000 31814 110108000012164 SHAHAJI SURYAJI NAIK 12 16 10 38

1001 31815 110108000012165 MAHESH SUBHASH KAKADE 15 20 12 47

1002 31816 110108000012891
PANDURANG RAOSAHEB 
BHANGE

10 0 6 16

1003 31817 110108000012172 SAHIL MILINDRAO KAMBLE 10 16 10 36

1004 31818 110108000012702 YOGESH KONDIBA GAVANE 10 0 8 18

1005 31819 110108000014309 SAVATA PARASRAM GORE 15 18 12 45

1006 31820 110108000012166 PANKAJ BAJIRAO KADAM 15 16 10 41

1007 31821 110108000013983
SANTOSH ANANDRAO 
NAWGHARE

12 0 8 20

1008 31822 110108000014313 NAVNATH RAJKUMAR GORE 12 18 12 42

1009 31823 110108000014469 SAHIL YASHWANT JADHAV 4 14 8 26

1010 31824 110108000011781
ALTABKHA SULTANKHA 
PATHAN

15 20 10 45

1011 31825 110108000013373 NITYANAND SANJAY BHOIR 10 18 12 40

1012 31826 110108000012804 PRANAY VINOD PANCHAL 10 18 10 38

1013 31827 110108000012366 AKASH RAMESH PAWAR 15 20 10 45

1014 31828 110108000014964 KRUSHNA SAHEBRAO PANDE 15 20 12 47

1015 31829 110108000014364
SHEKHAR SHAMRAO 
NIRBHAVANE

10 16 8 34

1016 31830 110108000013568 OMKAR SHANKAR MEDADE 5 0 0 5

1017 31831 110108000013966 JITEN NITESH VICHARE 10 14 8 32

1018 31832 110108000013304 VISHAL SANJAY VIDHATE 4 0 4 8
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1019 31833 110108000012593 ARYAN SACHIN CHAVAN 15 12 10 37

1020 31834 110108000011837
PRATIK DATTATRAY 
WALUNJKAR

15 16 10 41

1021 31835 110108000012556 SATYAM RAMESHWAR TOMPE 15 18 12 45

1022 31836 110108000012211 MACCHINDRA MOHAN SHELKE 15 20 12 47

1023 31837 110108000013574
RAKESH CHANDRAKANT 
MOKAL

12 10 10 32

1024 31838 110108000012089 RAHUL DAGDUBA RAUT 12 18 10 40

1025 31839 110108000012652 KUNAL VITTHAL CHAVAN 12 16 10 38

1026 31840 110108000013157 PRAFULL DADASO JADHAV 12 20 10 42

1027 31841 110108000014965 NAVNATH GANPAT MIRGE 10 16 8 34

1028 31842 110108000013512 RAJPAL SHISHUPAL GHATE 12 12 10 34

1029 31843 110108000012096 RAJIV ASHOK SAKHARE 15 20 12 47

1030 31844 110108000011844 NIKESH MOHAN BATE 12 20 12 44

1031 31845 110108000012599
SUDARSHAN SAMBHAJI 
KACHARE

10 16 8 34

1032 31846 110108000013155 SHUBHAM VIJAY GADHAVE 10 16 12 38

1033 31847 110108000012095 SAMARTH AMBADAS JADHAV 15 16 8 39

1034 31848 110108000014343 SAMBHAJI MANIK RATHOD 6 16 6 28

1035 31849 110108000013156 GANESH GANGADHAR LAHANE 15 20 10 45

1036 31850 110108000012686 VINAY VITTHAL BHOSALE 8 10 6 24

1037 31851 110108000015385 SHIVRAJ VASANT PAWADE 15 12 8 35

1038 31852 110108000015192 KARTIK SURESH LAD 12 0 6 18
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1039 31853 110108000012555 RITESH BABASAHEB NAVALE 12 12 10 34

1040 31854 110108000013785
RAMESHWAR BHIMRAO 
JADHAO

10 16 10 36

1041 31855 110108000011779
YOGESH PANDURANG 
BHANDARE

12 18 10 40

1042 31856 110108000012091 YOGESH DASHRATH JAISWAL 15 16 10 41

1043 31857 110108000012685 PRADEEP SIDRAM GAIKWAD 15 14 12 41

1044 31858 110108000013851 SHIVAM SANDIP SONAWANE 8 0 4 12

1045 31859 110108000014053 AKSHAY MADHAV SHIRSATH 12 10 8 30

1046 31860 110108000011379 AKSHAY DASHRATH GHODAKE 15 16 12 43

1047 31861 110108000013166
RAHUL CHANDRAKANT 
DEVKATE

12 12 10 34

1048 31862 110108000011378 AJAY SANJAY CHAVAN 12 16 10 38

1049 31863 110108000012826 SHIVANAND KISAN KUMBHAR 15 20 10 45

1050 31864 110108000014668 ASHVIN DEVIDAS CHOUDANTE 8 8 4 20

1051 31865 110108000012229
BHAVESH RAVINDRA 
GAIKAWAD

8 16 8 32

1052 31866 110108000013091 PAVAN TUKARAM UPASE 15 16 12 43

1053 31867 110108000015022 SACHIN SIDRAYA LONI 15 18 10 43

1054 31868 110108000014445 RAHUL SARJERAO KAMBLE 12 14 6 32

1055 31869 110108000011929 TRIMURTI BABU GOLGIRI 15 20 10 45

1056 31870 110108000015021 NITIN PRAKASH TORANE 15 20 12 47

1057 31871 110108000012228 BHUSHAN DASHRATH JAGTAP 15 16 10 41

1058 31872 110108000014827 AVINASH KASHINATH SURVE 15 16 12 43
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1059 31873 110108000013728 ABHISHEK BHASKAR GAWANDE 12 16 6 34

1060 31874 110108000012230 UDAY VIRBHAN DAREKAR 10 14 10 34

1061 31875 110108000015020 JUBER AMIN SHAIKH 15 12 10 37

1062 31876 110108000014357 ARJUN SHANKAR RATHOD 15 16 8 39

1063 31877 110108000012684 PREM RAJENDRA GAIKWAD 12 12 10 34

1064 31878 110108000011971 ADITYA SOPAN PAWAR 15 18 12 45

1065 31879 110108000011693 PANKAJ ASHOK THANEKAR 12 14 8 34

1066 31880 110108000015363 PRAVIN DILIP PAWAR 10 8 6 24

1067 31881 110108000014812 VINOD MADHAV HARAL 8 18 10 36

1068 31882 110108000013729 RAHUL BHAGCHAND BHAVAR 12 12 8 32

1069 31883 110108000011579
PRANAY PURUSHOTTAM 
CHAMLATE

15 18 12 45

1070 31884 110108000012633 PRATIK GUNDURAO PAWAR 15 18 10 43

1071 31885 110108000015249 AJAY KAJUSING RATHOD 12 20 10 42

1072 31886 110108000015133
PURUSHOTTAM DEVIDAS 
DAHATONDE

6 14 6 26

1073 31887 110108000011973 SAURABH SHIVAJI LIMKAR 12 14 8 34

1074 31888 110108000011552 SURAJ KISHOR KHOBRAGADE 10 16 8 34

1075 31889 110108000013116 AKASH KASHIRAM GHERADE 15 16 10 41

1076 31890 110108000013049 RANJIT SIDDHESHWAR JADHAV 15 18 10 43

1077 31891 110108000013074 AMOL SUBHASH SABLE 15 12 8 35

1078 31892 110108000012942 AKHIB RAJJAK SHEIKH 15 18 8 41
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1079 31893 110108000012941
ABDULMOSIN ABDULMAJID 
ABDUL

15 20 12 47

1080 31894 110108000015183 HARISHWAR BALAJI BIRADAR 6 12 8 26

1081 31895 110108000014792 PRANAV ARUN CHAVAN 10 18 10 38

1082 31896 110108000012241 SAURABH VIJAYKUMAR SALVI 8 0 8 16

1083 31897 110108000012699 ROHIT SUNIL GAIKWAD 12 16 10 38

1084 31898 110108000012937 SHARAD JOTIBA DONDALE 15 20 10 45

1085 31899 110108000011794 VINOD POMA RATHOD 15 18 12 45

1086 31900 110108000012825 VIJAY SUDHAKAR BHOSALE 12 0 8 20

1087 31901 110108000014075
RUSHIKESH LAXMAN 
WAGHMARE

3 12 4 19

1088 31902 110108000011866 SOHEL IBRAHIM SHEIKH 10 14 8 32

1089 31903 110108000011796 CHETAN KAILAS RATHOD 12 18 8 38

1090 31904 110108000012975 DIGAMBAR ARJUN KORE 15 16 10 41

1091 31905 110108000013190 PRAKASH DATTATRAY ALADAR 15 16 8 39

1092 31906 110108000012199
RAMESHWAR SIDDHESHWAR 
VYAVAHARE

8 18 8 34

1093 31907 110108000014618 SAGAR RAJARAM MEHENGE 12 12 8 32

1094 31908 110108000012993 BALAJI SAMBHAJI SHINDE 15 12 6 33

1095 31909 110108000011397 SHUBHAM JIVAN GADHE 15 16 10 41

1096 31910 110108000014091
ADITYA SHRIRANG 
KOPARDEKAR

15 16 10 41

1097 31911 110108000012651 ROSHAN DNYANESHWAR ADE 15 18 10 43

1098 31912 110108000013260 SHANKAR JAGANNATH PAWAR 5 14 8 27
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1099 31913 110108000013598 SUNIL HARIBHAU CHAVAN 15 16 8 39

1100 31914 110108000014381
OMKAR BALASAHEB 
NALAWADE

6 0 4 10

1101 31915 110108000014610 SANGAM YESHWANT KAMBLE 12 16 8 36

1102 31916 110108000012177 GOVIND SANTOSH GHADAGE 12 14 8 34

1103 31917 110108000013030 ANIL HANUMANTRAO BHURE 15 16 10 41

1104 31918 110108000014896 MANOJ SHRIDHAR MANE 12 14 10 36

1105 31919 110108000014016 VAIBHAV AJINATH SAKUNDE 12 20 10 42

1106 31920 110108000014194 SIDDHARTH BHASKAR MOHITE 10 0 6 16

1107 31921 110108000012399 PUNJAJI MOTIRAM DAHATONDE 12 16 12 40

1108 31922 110108000011793 ANIL DILIP MAHAJAN 0 0 10 10

1109 31923 110108000012145
DIGAMBAR RAMCHANDRA 
MANE

8 16 6 30

1110 31924 110108000014096 ROHIT BHIMRAO KHOT 15 16 8 39

1111 31925 110108000011372 DHIRAJ GAJANAN GHATOL 10 18 10 38

1112 31926 110108000012226
SAURABH SAHEBRAO 
GAMBHIRE

15 20 10 45

1113 31927 110108000012632 NAVNATH EKNATH CHAVAN 15 16 10 41

1114 31928 110108000014840 ANIKET CHANDRAKANT SHINDE 10 16 10 36

1115 31929 110108000011784
RUSHIKESH BHARAT 
SONTAKKE

12 10 6 28

1116 31930 110108000011602
NANDKISHOR MAHADEV 
MAGDUM

10 12 6 28

1117 31931 110108000012051 SAGAR PRALHAD WAKLE 12 18 8 38

1118 31932 110108000013597 SAHIL JAVED SHAIKH 15 14 12 41
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1119 31933 110108000012704 JAGDISH RAMDAL KHODE 12 20 10 42

1120 31934 110108000011556 PRAFUL GANESH SINGARE 6 16 8 30

1121 31935 110108000013136 TEJAS DILIP PAWAR 15 10 6 31

1122 31936 110108000014842 PRAVIN SATISH JAGADALE 10 18 10 38

1123 31937 110108000012790 PRATIK RAMESHWAR PAWAR 12 10 6 28

1124 31939 110108000011600 OMKAR ANAND SHEWALE 8 14 10 32

1125 31940 110108000012237 SHIVAM GOVIND SABLE 10 18 10 38

1126 31941 110108000013849 VILAS RAJENDRA TAYADE 5 14 10 29

1127 31942 110108000012741 RAVI RUKHMAJI KALE 10 12 8 30

1128 31943 110108000013376 SUSHIL DNYANESHWAR WAGH 15 16 10 41

1129 31944 110108000014014 GANESH BAPU KARANDE 15 10 8 33

1130 31945 110108000012695 SANDIP BABURAO KHAKRE 12 18 12 42

1131 31946 110108000012844 DASHRATT GOVIND JADHAV 15 8 8 31

1132 31947 110108000012696 SUDAM RAMESH NIKAM 15 20 12 47

1133 31948 110108000014373 SUSHANT PRAKASH AHER 6 12 6 24

1134 31949 110108000012077 SAGAR NANA BORALE 10 12 6 28

1135 31950 110108000015147 YUVRAJ RANDHIR SHINDE 8 14 6 28

1136 31951 110108000014015 SHUBHAM PRALHAD GUND 12 18 8 38

1137 31952 110108000014132 ANIL NARAYAN WAGHMARE 12 18 10 40

1138 31953 110108000011698 JEJERAM SUBHASH MASKE 15 18 10 43
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1139 31954 110108000013343 SAMBHAJI KESHAV KHANSOLE 15 18 12 45

1140 31955 110108000012158 SIDDHARTH GAUTAM JADHAV 8 0 6 14

1141 31956 110108000014217 KISHOR BHARAT RATHOD 6 10 8 24

1142 31957 110108000011559 SWAPNIL LAXMAN SURVASE 15 18 10 43

1143 31958 110108000011562
REVANSIDDHA SANDIPAN 
DHAGE

12 20 10 42

1144 31959 110108000013342 SACHIN DAGDU PAWAR 15 18 10 43

1145 31960 110108000012667 DEVENDRA DILIP KANADE 15 16 10 41

1146 31961 110108000012238 VIKRAM VIJAY SABLE 12 5 1 18

1147 31962 110108000012733
UMAKANT PANDITRAO 
VIBHUTE

15 18 10 43

1148 31963 110108000014754 FIROJ SHEKHALAL SHEKH 6 14 8 28

1149 31964 110108000014269 SAHIL MADHUKAR BHOSALE 12 10 12 34

1150 31965 110108000012802 PAVAN VISHNU BAHADURE 15 18 12 45

1151 31966 110108000013079 SHUBHAM ARUN HAMBIRRAO 6 10 6 22

1152 31967 110108000014330 VISHAL JALINDAR BHOKRE 12 16 10 38

1153 31968 110108000011643 KAILAS DEORAO RATHOD 15 16 8 39

1154 31969 110108000013032 PRAFULLA MOTILAL PATIL 12 16 10 38

1155 31970 110108000013510 SAGAR MARUTI PATIL 15 14 10 39

1156 31971 110108000012801 SURAJ RAJARAM CHUNGADE 8 16 8 32

1157 31972 110108000012333
CHHAGAN RAMHARI 
PHULSUNDAR

10 16 10 36

1158 31973 110108000014205 VIKAS SOPAN SONAWANE 6 18 10 34
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1159 31974 110108000014998 GOKUL KISHOR CHOPADE 12 20 10 42

1160 31975 110108000013337 SIDHARTH GOUTAM SAWATE 12 14 8 34

1161 31976 110108000011655 JUBER SATTAR SHAIKH 12 16 8 36

1162 31977 110108000012153 PRATAP MADHAVRAO KERLE 12 16 8 36

1163 31978 110108000013917 PRANAY RAJESH RAUT 6 0 10 16

1164 31979 110108000012130 VISHAL NARAYAN SOMASE 12 16 8 36

1165 31980 110108000012526 GOVIND GORAKH LAKADE 10 14 8 32

1166 31981 110108000015049 LOKESH GANESH CHOPADE 10 18 10 38

1167 31982 110108000012004 PRATHMESH SURESH SHINDE 5 14 8 27

1168 31983 110108000012332
BHANUDAS NAGANATH 
MARKAD

12 18 8 38

1169 31984 110108000011702 TEJAS RAMESH KAMBLE 15 18 10 43

1170 31985 110108000014713
SHAIKHARBAAZ SHAIKH 
HUSAIN

6 0 1 7

1171 31986 110108000013986 DEVIDAS DHONDIBA PAWAR 12 20 10 42

1172 31987 110108000014304 VIKAS SUBHASH BANGAR 12 18 10 40

1173 31988 110108000012054 KALYAN CHANDAN BAHURE 12 16 8 36

1174 31989 110108000012129 SAGAR ANANDA SOR 10 16 10 36

1175 31990 110108000014662
SACHIN SIDHARTH 
BHINGAVADE

10 0 0 10

1176 31991 110108000015002 DARSHAN RAMKRISHNA NIKAM 12 16 10 38

1177 31992 110108000011450 SUKHADEV TANAJI MORE 15 16 8 39

1178 31993 110108000014179 DATTA UTTAM KAMBLE 10 12 8 30
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1179 31994 110108000013352 AMOL SANJAY RAUT 5 0 4 9

1180 31995 110108000013603 KARAN BHAUSAHEB MALI 6 0 8 14

1181 31996 110108000014732 MUDSHIR SATTAR MANYAR 6 14 8 28

1182 31997 110108000014997 SHEKHAR SANTOSH BANKAR 12 18 10 40

1183 31998 110108000014314 HANUMAN BHARAT GORE 12 18 10 40

1184 31999 110108000014766 RUSHIKESH SOMNATH NARUTE 8 18 10 36

1185 32000 110108000012139 SUSHIL SUNIL MARATHE 12 10 8 30

1186 32001 110108000015380
MOHAMMADRAEES RAFIK 
SHAIKH

15 14 8 37

1187 32002 110108000012305 DEEPAK SHARAD NIRMAL 15 14 10 39

1188 32003 110108000014940 ROHAN SHIVAJI PATIL 8 10 6 24

1189 32004 110108000013681 SHUBHAM BANSILAL AHIRE 6 8 4 18

1190 32005 110108000014305
PANDURANG VISHWANATH 
GORE

10 18 10 38

1191 32006 110108000012140 GAURAV JAGATRAO PATIL 15 12 6 33

1192 32007 110108000013137 VIJAY TEJRAO ZARE 12 18 8 38

1193 32008 110108000014930 VISHAL YUVARAJ TANPURE 15 18 10 43

1194 32009 110108000011317 ABHISHEK KERU UGALE 15 18 12 45

1195 32010 110108000014931 SHUBHAM VIKRAM GHULE 15 18 10 43

1196 32011 110108000011786 SATISH RAMKISAN TOMPE 15 16 10 41

1197 32012 110108000013620 AJIT KISAN WAKSHE 15 14 8 37

1198 32013 110108000011590 MAHARUDRA LAXMAN KAJALE 12 16 10 38
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1199 32014 110108000012734 ADITYA RAM JADHAV 12 18 10 40

1200 32015 110108000014933 KANIFNATH KACHRU PAKHARE 12 10 8 30

1201 32016 110108000012053 SANDIP DHARAMSING BAHURE 12 18 6 36

1202 32017 110108000011560 SHEKHAR DADA KAMBLE 15 18 10 43

1203 32018 110108000014231 JANARDAN VITTHAL MAHAJAN 15 18 10 43

1204 32019 110108000012758 SANDIP DESHMUKH RATHOD 12 16 8 36

1205 32020 110108000013036
SHIVAJI SUBHASH 
SURYAWANSHI

10 16 8 34

1206 32021 110108000014171
SHRIKANT LAXMAN 
DHORMARE

8 16 10 34

1207 32022 110108000014765 RAVIRAJ DADA KARE 8 18 8 34

1208 32023 110108000013420
RATNADIP CHINTAMAN 
KAMBLE

15 0 8 23

1209 32024 110108000012738 MAROTI MAHADEV DAMODHAR 10 16 8 34

1210 32025 110108000013621 HARIBA LAXMAN KSHIRSAGAR 12 14 8 34

1211 32026 110108000011462 ABHIMAN SHIVAJI RATHOD 15 18 10 43

1212 32027 110108000015306
SHREYASH VISHWANATH 
SHINDE

15 16 10 41

1213 32028 110108000012591 BALAJI TATERAO PAWAR 8 8 6 22

1214 32029 110108000013932 SARVESH BABASAHEB RAUT 12 16 10 38

1215 32030 110108000012307
DNYANESHWAR BABURAO 
KHATALE

15 18 8 41

1216 32031 110108000014929 VISHAL SAMBHAJI BAHIRWAL 12 12 6 30

1217 32032 110108000012579 LAHU SHEHSERAO JEDHE 12 18 10 40

1218 32033 110108000012680 GANESH SANTOSH KALE 15 18 12 45
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1219 32034 110108000015322 DHIRAJ AMOL TAKMOGE 15 12 10 37

1220 32035 110108000015068 BHARAT JAGANNATH MORE 12 14 8 34

1221 32036 110108000015305 SAMARTH BALASAHEB RAUT 15 16 10 41

1222 32037 110108000014934 VISHAL ABHIMAN GHULE 12 18 10 40

1223 32038 110108000012488 ROHIT UTTAM KOLI 15 18 10 43

1224 32039 110108000011623 RAJVARDHAN BAJIRAO PATIL 8 16 8 32

1225 32040 110108000012873 AMOL GULAB JADHAV 10 12 6 28

1226 32041 110108000014519
GULABSING SHANKARSING 
RAJPUT

15 18 10 43

1227 32042 110108000013282 MAYUR BALASAHEB MANE 10 14 8 32

1228 32043 110108000012487
DNYANESHWAR SURESH 
SONAWANE

10 16 8 34

1229 32044 110108000012797 SOHEL MAHEBUB SAYYAD 8 10 8 26

1230 32045 110108000011908 VISHAL KANHERSING INGLE 10 14 8 32

1231 32046 110108000011474 SAURABH SARJERAO PATIL 12 18 10 40

1232 32047 110108000013931 SAHIL HARISHCHNDRA DUSING 12 12 8 32

1233 32048 110108000013374 VISHAL BABASAHEB KADAM 5 10 6 21

1234 32049 110108000014928 RAHUL HARIBHAU MUNDHE 12 10 6 28

1235 32050 110108000012160 NITIN JAGAN DAHATONDE 12 16 10 38

1236 32051 110108000012468
RAJPALSING SANJAYSING 
GIRASE

8 14 8 30

1237 32052 110108000011376
PARSHURAM KRISHNA 
GAIKWAD

8 12 6 26

1238 32053 110108000014532 DIPTESH DEEPAK DESHMUKH 6 16 8 30
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1239 32054 110108000014322 SHIVAM RAVINDRA MORE 10 16 8 34

1240 32055 110108000012163 VISHNU MADHAV KARHALE 15 18 12 45

1241 32056 110108000012712 BHARAT ROHIDAS DHAKANE 10 12 6 28

1242 32057 110108000012922 KARAN NANDAKISHOR VARPE 15 16 8 39

1243 32058 110108000014777 AMOL SADASHIV GUNJALKAR 12 8 6 26

1244 32059 110108000011360 SAGAR SANJAY GAIKWAD 10 14 8 32

1245 32060 110108000012161 AMOL YOGESH GAWALI 15 18 10 43

1246 32061 110108000012475 RAMKRISHANA GOKUL AHIRE 15 14 10 39

1247 32062 110108000012162 ABHISHEK EKNATH MALATKAR 15 18 8 41

1248 32063 110108000012780 GANESH RAOSAHEB DARADE 12 0 1 13

1249 32064 110108000011490 SATISH SANJAY PATIL 15 16 10 41

1250 32065 110108000012515 PRANAV UMAKANT NARWADE 10 16 10 36

1251 32066 110108000013280 YUVRAJ HANUMAN SHELAR 15 14 10 39

1252 32067 110108000011887 RAMDAS SIDDHARTH GAWAI 8 10 4 22

1253 32068 110108000012470 PRADIP SANJAY PATIL 15 14 10 39

1254 32069 110108000011714
SUDARSHAN MAHADEV 
GABHUD

15 16 10 41

1255 32070 110108000012141 MAHARUDRA MUNJAJI RAUT 15 14 8 37

1256 32071 110108000011960 SAMRTH RAGHUNATH PATIL 15 18 10 43

1257 32072 110108000012520 SAKHARAM NAMDEV PAWDE 12 8 8 28

1258 32073 110108000013188 ANIKET GANESH BEDARE 10 0 1 11
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1259 32074 110108000012516 DIPAK DHONDUBA SAPKAL 10 16 8 34

1260 32075 110108000011958
PRATHMESH PARSHURAM 
SALAVI

8 12 6 26

1261 32076 110108000011329 SUDARSHAN GAJANAN JADHAO 15 18 8 41

1262 32077 110108000013928 OMKAR DATTU KANAWADE 10 14 10 34

1263 32078 110108000012469 KAILAS MOTILAL DHANGAR 12 18 10 40

1264 32079 110108000011959 OMKAR BHAGAVAN JADHAV 15 16 8 39

1265 32080 110108000015024 PANDIT VITTHAL RATHOD 15 10 6 31

1266 32081 110108000014635 ALOK SURAJ SANKESHWARI 10 18 10 38

1267 32082 110108000012880 ROHIT ANANDA KALANTRE 4 5 6 15

1268 32083 110108000013828 TUSHAR SURESH JADHAV 10 5 8 23

1269 32084 110108000013483 JITENDRA MAHENDRA SARDAR 8 0 4 12

1270 32085 110108000011328 VAIBHAV SAMADHAN TAYDE 15 18 12 45

1271 32086 110108000012953 ATUL BABASAHEB PAWAR 12 14 8 34

1272 32087 110108000013433 SHUBHAM VASUDEV THORBOLE 8 0 6 14

1273 32088 110108000013230 SANDIP KAILAS GHORPADE 8 12 6 26

1274 32089 110108000012952 SUMIT PANDIT JAGTAP 10 5 4 19

1275 32090 110108000011578 NAVANATH VITTHAL LAVATE 15 20 10 45

1276 32091 110108000013043
AJAYSINGH 
UDAYPRATAPSINGH CHAUHAN

12 12 10 34

1277 32092 110108000013987 AJIT ASHOK PAWAR 8 0 4 12

1278 32093 110108000015189 KAUSTUBH SHARAD PATIL 15 0 8 23
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1279 32094 110108000012231
MADHAWANAND NARAYAN 
MAKODE

12 14 10 36

1280 32095 110108000014633 SANTOSH SURESH SURANGE 12 14 10 36

1281 32096 110108000013106 AVINASH VISHNU CHAVAN 10 18 8 36

1282 32097 110108000012968 ANIKET ARUN SHERKAR 15 18 10 43

1283 32098 110108000011718 AAKASH RAJARAM SANAS 10 10 10 30

1284 32099 110108000012407 RUSHIKESH RAMESH AVHAD 12 14 10 36

1285 32100 110108000011493 BHUSHAN MARUTI PATIL 8 12 8 28

1286 32101 110108000013051 SURAJ RAJENDRA CHAVAN 15 14 8 37

1287 32102 110108000014520 PRAVIN ASHOK THUL 5 0 0 5

1288 32103 110108000012664 DINESH ANNA DONGARE 8 14 8 30

1289 32104 110108000012836 YASHRAJ SANJAY RAUT 10 16 6 32

1290 32105 110108000014703 UMAR MAKBUL SHAIKH 8 14 10 32

1291 32106 110108000011961
RUSHIKESH RAMCHANDRA 
JADHAV

15 16 10 41

1292 32107 110108000012582 MANOJ SAHEBRAO MORE 15 18 10 43

1293 32108 110108000015291 ANIKET HANUMANT SALUNKHE 15 18 10 43

1294 32109 110108000014634 PRATHMESH NAGNATH HENDRE 15 14 10 39

1295 32110 110108000012715 MUBIN JAHANGIR PATHAN 12 14 10 36

1296 32111 110108000012990 ADITYA SATISH KORHALE 10 5 4 19

1297 32112 110108000011883 VIJAY RAMCHANDR PATIL 10 16 8 34

1298 32113 110108000014130 NIVAS RAMAN GAVAND 12 14 10 36
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1299 32114 110108000015294 VAIBHAV RATAN DEORE 10 18 12 40

1300 32115 110108000011751 AJAY DIPAK BANKAR 10 12 8 30

1301 32116 110108000013150 MANGESH RAMBHAU RATHOD 10 18 8 36

1302 32117 110108000015401 MANOJ DAYANAND GOKHALE 6 0 8 14

1303 32118 110108000013301 DHONDIBA SANTOSH CHAVAN 12 14 8 34

1304 32119 110108000013432 MANOJ BAPUSAHEB UNDE 6 10 8 24

1305 32120 110108000011977 SAMIR RASHID KURESHI 8 8 8 24

1306 32121 110108000011963 SHRIKANT SATAPPA PATIL 15 10 12 37

1307 32122 110108000015292 AMOL RATAN DEORE 15 16 8 39

1308 32123 110108000012803 YOGESH RAMBHAU RATHOD 15 18 10 43

1309 32124 110108000011823 SWAPNIL VITTHAL PATIL 10 18 10 38

1310 32125 110108000011825 HIMALAY VISHNU PATIL 15 20 12 47

1311 32126 110108000011821 VISHNU VIJAYKUMAR MORE 12 14 6 32

1312 32127 110108000015293 AADESH RAGHUNATH PATIL 8 16 8 32

1313 32128 110108000011512 NISAR BABULAL SHAIKH 12 14 8 34

1314 32129 110108000012076
MANGESH DNYANESHWAR 
BHADVE

8 14 6 28

1315 32130 110108000012072 SWAPNIL KARBHARI RAUTRAY 12 18 8 38

1316 32131 110108000012592 ANIL SANJAY SAWNE 8 0 4 12

1317 32132 110108000015078 PRATIK BAJRANG WAGHMARE 12 10 8 30

1318 32133 110108000012430 AVINASH SACHIN KAMBALE 6 16 6 28
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1319 32134 110108000011429
SOMESHWAR DNYANESHWAR 
MULE

6 16 8 30

1320 32135 110108000014955 ATUL ASHOK CHAUDHARI 15 16 10 41

1321 32136 110108000013508 PREMRAJ SANJAY JADHAV 15 14 8 37

1322 32137 110108000012073
RUSHIKESH SUBHASH 
KHILLARE

12 20 10 42

1323 32138 110108000012074 AKASH ANNASAHEB JADHAV 12 18 10 40

1324 32139 110108000011976 RAUF INSANKHAN PATHAN 15 14 10 39

1325 32141 110108000014297 GANESH TULSHIRAM OVHAL 10 18 10 38

1326 32142 110108000011993
KRUSHANA DATTATRAY 
GAYAKE

15 14 10 39

1327 32143 110108000011989 MAHESH VISHNU KADAM 15 18 10 43

1328 32144 110108000014339 AMOL RAYBHAN PATIL 12 12 8 32

1329 32145 110108000012075 DIPAK BHAUSAHEB WAHATULE 15 16 8 39

1330 32146 110108000013326 AKSHAY GIRIDHAR BHABAL 8 0 1 9

1331 32147 110108000011915 SHUBHAM JAGANNATH KADAM 3 10 6 19

1332 32148 110108000015075 BALAJI RAJENDRA DANDGULE 12 16 8 36

1333 32149 110108000013255
RAJARAM DNYANESHWAR 
GAWAS

8 12 10 30

1334 32150 110108000011732 KIRAN VISHNU MORE 10 16 10 36

1335 32151 110108000011990 MAHESH ANGAD BANDE 15 16 8 39

1336 32152 110108000011511 SOHEL GANI QURESHI 15 0 8 23

1337 32153 110108000011988 VAIBHAV VIJAY PADILE 15 16 8 39

1338 32154 110108000013026 KISHAN ANANDRAO GAIKWAD 10 5 10 25
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1339 32155 110108000012965 AKASH MANGILAL JADHAV 15 10 8 33

1340 32156 110108000011737 OMKAR VISHNU MOHITE 12 16 8 36

1341 32157 110108000014572 AKASH SADASHIV KHILARE 10 5 4 19

1342 32158 110108000013430 ROHAN RAVINDRA BAMANE 8 8 8 24

1343 32159 110108000015003 AMIT DILIP MORE 15 16 10 41

1344 32160 110108000012024 ATUL VINOD RATHOD 12 18 10 40

1345 32161 110108000011736 VISHAL GANPATI GURAV 12 16 10 38

1346 32162 110108000012099 OMKAR VINOD GOBADE 15 18 8 41

1347 32163 110108000014078 RAHUL PRAKASH KUMBHAR 8 14 6 28

1348 32164 110108000015314
KRUSHNA DNYANESHWAR 
AHIRE

5 5 6 16

1349 32165 110108000013276 ATHARVA HEMANT KADAM 5 8 8 21

1350 32166 110108000011770 KRISHNA ASHOKRAO GARDE 15 16 10 41

1351 32167 110108000013011 HEMANT RAMKRUSHNA PATIL 15 20 10 45

1352 32168 110108000012980 AKASH BABUSING ADE 15 16 8 39

1353 32169 110108000011612 PRASAD VAMAN KAMBLE 12 10 4 26

1354 32170 110108000011987 LAXMAN ANKUSH MULE 6 10 4 20

1355 32171 110108000012025 AJAY BABURAO RATHOD 12 18 10 40

1356 32172 110108000011771 SACHIN SHIVAJI SURYWANSHI 15 10 10 35

1357 32173 110108000011733 OMKAR TUKARAM PATIL 15 16 8 39

1358 32174 110108000012722 ANUP RAJENDRA SONONE 12 16 12 40

Page 68 of 85



Sr. 
No.

Chest 
No.

Application No. Name of Candidate
Shotput 
Marks

1600 mtrs 
Running 
Marks

100 mtrs 
Running 
Marks

Total 
Marks

1359 32175 110108000011471 ATUL SUGAMCHAND JADHAV 15 14 8 37

1360 32176 110108000011433 YASHASVI SATISH SAPKALE 15 0 8 23

1361 32177 110108000012923 PARVEJ ASHRAF SHAIKH 15 14 10 39

1362 32178 110108000014908
ARSHIYAN MOHAMADJAN 
SAYYAD

6 8 4 18

1363 32179 110108000011598 UDAY SHIVAJI GAWADE 15 8 8 31

1364 32180 110108000011727
PRASENJEET NIRANJAN 
TAYADE

10 12 10 32

1365 32181 110108000012042
VAIBHAV SAMBHAJI 
DHANAWADE

15 18 10 43

1366 32182 110108000013604
TUKARAM SAKHARAM 
BHOSALE

10 10 6 26

1367 32183 110108000012721 DURGESH SHAM BAHALE 12 18 10 40

1368 32184 110108000011734 SOURABH BHIKAJI CHOUDHARI 15 18 10 43

1369 32185 110108000013635 SAYYED AMER SAIFULLA 8 10 6 24

1370 32186 110108000013674 KUNAL SAMBHAJI GADE 8 8 6 22

1371 32187 110108000014871 SAGAR DIPAK GOLEKAR 15 8 6 29

1372 32188 110108000013538 YASH BAPU SHIVSHARAN 5 0 0 5

1373 32189 110108000012949 RUTIK RAGHUNATH BHISE 15 16 10 41

1374 32190 110108000014905 SURAJ NANA KARADE 8 10 6 24

1375 32191 110108000011738 INDRAJIT RAGHUNATH PATIL 10 18 10 38

1376 32192 110108000012564 AJAYA RAVSAHEB BHOSALE 6 18 8 32

1377 32193 110108000015413 KUNAL BABAN BHANDALKAR 10 14 8 32

1378 32194 110108000014992 JABIR SHABBIR SHEIKH 8 14 8 30
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1379 32195 110108000015412 VIKAS SHIVSAGAR VARMA 10 12 8 30

1380 32196 110108000012585 PRANAY PRAKASH SHELAKE 10 18 10 38

1381 32197 110108000012152 RITESH YASHWANT SALUNKHE 12 10 6 28

1382 32198 110108000011735 GAURAV BABAJI PATIL 12 14 10 36

1383 32199 110108000014973 ATISH VASANT CHAVAN 10 18 10 38

1384 32200 110108000015317 SOYAB MAJID SHAIKH 12 18 10 40

1385 32201 110108000013967
PRAKASH CHANDRAKANT 
BHOSALE

10 10 6 26

1386 32202 110108000014225
ROHAN DHONDIRAM 
THOMBARE

8 14 8 30

1387 32203 110108000011826 VISHWAS BHAGWAN RAUT 12 8 8 28

1388 32204 110108000014379
DNYANESHWAR SHIVAJI 
SHELKE

12 14 8 34

1389 32205 110108000012449
AMOL BHAGWANRAO 
GAIKWAD

15 16 10 41

1390 32206 110108000012341 AKASH BALASAHEB AIGOLE 12 18 8 38

1391 32207 110108000012213 DEVESH RAMESH BOLKE 6 10 4 20

1392 32208 110108000013087 DANISH ASHRAF SHAIKH 15 12 8 35

1393 32209 110108000011416 VAIBHAV BABASAHEB LOKARE 8 0 6 14

1394 32210 110108000012338
MANJUNATH BHIMASHANKAR 
KUMBHAR

8 14 6 28

1395 32211 110108000011469 NILESH VINOD SONAR 15 20 12 47

1396 32212 110108000012339 RAYAPPA DHARMA RAGATE 15 8 8 31

1397 32213 110108000012337
RAVIKIRAN GURUPAD 
RABASHETTY

12 20 10 42

1398 32214 110108000013622 AMOL KISAN WAKSHE 6 18 8 32
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1399 32215 110108000014371 ATUL EKNATH MULE 15 0 0 15

1400 32216 110108000012354 SHIVAM JOTISH WAGHAMARE 12 16 10 38

1401 32217 110108000013552 TEJAS RAMDAS RIKAME 8 12 8 28

1402 32218 110108000013093
JUNAIDAHMAD SHAKILAHMAD 
SHAIKH

8 8 6 22

1403 32219 110108000014224
KRUSHANAT DHONDIRAM 
THOMBARE

5 14 8 27

1404 32220 110108000012783 MAYUR SANTOSH CHAVAN 8 14 10 32

1405 32221 110108000012030 DHAREPPA SHIVANAND MALI 15 14 10 39

1406 32222 110108000012725 SARFARAZ SUBHAN SHAIKH 15 14 10 39

1407 32223 110108000013646 NAYAN KAMLESH SHENDE 6 12 1 19

1408 32224 110108000012336 SHIVRAJ GURAPPA KUMBHAR 15 14 8 37

1409 32225 110108000012872 SHIVAJI BALU VANAVE 15 14 10 39

1410 32226 110108000012894 NIKHIL SUKHDEO SHIVANKAR 10 18 12 40

1411 32227 110108000012355 VAIBHAV RAMESH DHURAT 12 12 8 32

1412 32228 110108000012821 JOYEB KALIM SAYYED 8 12 6 26

1413 32229 110108000014982 SURAJ RAMCHANDRA BAMANE 12 14 10 36

1414 32230 110108000013766 RATNARAJ YUVRAJ GAIKWAD 6 0 6 12

1415 32231 110108000011497 RAJ RAGHUNATH NALWADE 8 16 8 32

1416 32232 110108000014707 KRUSHNA ASHOK GUNJAL 15 0 6 21

1417 32233 110108000013000 SHAM MOHAN THORAT 8 10 0 18

1418 32234 110108000012985 VINAYAK SUNIL TANDEKAR 15 12 12 39
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1419 32235 110108000012356 VICKY WAMAN RATHOD 15 16 10 41

1420 32236 110108000014119
GOVARDHAN JAYRAM 
KAMBALE

5 12 6 23

1421 32237 110108000012503
RUSHIKESH ANANDSING 
RAJPUT

5 12 8 25

1422 32238 110108000012838 TEJAS NARAYAN SHELAR 10 14 8 32

1423 32239 110108000011716 ADITYA NAVNATH JADHAV 8 12 8 28

1424 32240 110108000011783
DNYANESHWAR DAGADU 
SONAVANE

10 14 8 32

1425 32241 110108000011470 MAYUR UMESH JADHAV 10 12 8 30

1426 32242 110108000013083 OMKAR BABURAO PATIL 12 16 10 38

1427 32243 110108000014949 ADITYA UDAY BOTE 12 16 10 38

1428 32244 110108000014882 KIRAN TATYA MANE 15 12 8 35

1429 32245 110108000011763 BHARAT ANIL RAMANE 8 16 6 30

1430 32246 110108000012493 ROHAN KISAN JADHAV 12 18 10 40

1431 32247 110108000014947 JAGDISH SURESH RATHOD 15 14 10 39

1432 32248 110108000011395 SHREYAS LAXMAN THORAT 10 8 10 28

1433 32249 110108000012693
VINAYAK BABASAHEB 
GHADAGE

10 16 6 32

1434 32250 110108000013558 SHUBHAM VILAS SHITOLE 6 12 6 24

1435 32251 110108000015267 AYAJ HILALODDIN SHAIKH 12 12 6 30

1436 32252 110108000012794 JAYESH ADHAR PATIL 6 10 8 24

1437 32253 110108000014151 AYUSH BAPU DONGARE 8 5 10 23

1438 32254 110108000011622 OMKAR SUNIL JUNGHARE 12 8 6 26
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1439 32255 110108000012137 SHAMRAV KAMLAKAR KAMBLE 10 0 0 10

1440 32256 110108000012867 SIDDHESH SANDIP GADGE 10 16 12 38

1441 32257 110108000012864 PRAMOD BALU PARKHE 15 14 8 37

1442 32258 110108000012659 GANESH ANANDRAO DESAI 15 10 8 33

1443 32259 110108000014227 SACHIN KAJUSING RATHOD 6 0 6 12

1444 32260 110108000011923 ABHISHEK RAMLING KATALE 10 8 6 24

1445 32261 110108000015281
SIDRAMAPPA CHANDRAKANT 
HAWALE

6 0 4 10

1446 32262 110108000011885 IMRAN MOBIN SHAIKH 15 12 10 37

1447 32263 110108000013850 TANMAY RAGHUNATH PAWAR 10 12 6 28

1448 32264 110108000012863 DATTATRAY ASHOK BAREKAR 15 12 8 35

1449 32265 110108000014377 HITESH MADAN BAGDE 12 14 8 34

1450 32266 110108000012653 MILIND GOVIND JADHAV 12 14 8 34

1451 32267 110108000014167 NARESH BABU ZORE 10 14 12 36

1452 32268 110108000014409 SAGAR AJAY MORE 6 0 8 14

1453 32269 110108000011886 AAYAJ TAJU SHAIKH 12 14 10 36

1454 32270 110108000014077 SHRIDHAR SANTOSH DIGE 6 10 4 20

1455 32271 110108000013937 SWAPNIL JAYSING LAVHATE 12 20 10 42

1456 32272 110108000013027
SAURABH DATTATRAYA 
YEWALE

15 18 10 43

1457 32273 110108000012755 VISHAL BALASAHEB HINGE 12 16 6 34

1458 32274 110108000013249 TUSHAR ASHOK ADHANE 10 14 10 34
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1459 32275 110108000012197 MUKUL MAHADEO JADHAO 8 10 6 24

1460 32276 110108000013071 SANJAY GOVIND GAWALE 10 18 10 38

1461 32277 110108000015310 SHUBHAM SURESHRAO RANE 10 16 10 36

1462 32278 110108000013938 SAHIL DAJI CHOUGULE 8 18 10 36

1463 32279 110108000013372 RUSHIKESH DILIP KAWADE 10 14 8 32

1464 32280 110108000011759 ARUN SHAMRAO YADAV 15 14 8 37

1465 32281 110108000014115 SOMNATH SHIVAJI JADHAV 15 12 8 35

1466 32282 110108000012246 SANDIP GOPINATH SHEJUL 8 14 8 30

1467 32283 110108000013313
DNYANESHWAR BHANUDAS 
HINGE

8 16 8 32

1468 32284 110108000015036
CHANDRASHEKHAR RAJU 
MHASKE

12 16 10 38

1469 32285 110108000012730 MAYUR SAHEBRAO JADHAV 8 18 10 36

1470 32286 110108000012994 VISHAL BALASAHEB GHADAGE 15 16 10 41

1471 32287 110108000014425 SHILWANT BHANUDAS KAMBLE 15 16 8 39

1472 32288 110108000011554 SWALIN SHAKIL SHAIKH 12 18 8 38

1473 32289 110108000011924 PRATIK RAVINDRA PATIL 12 18 12 42

1474 32290 110108000014029 SIDDHARTH BABAN CHAUGHUL 8 0 4 12

1475 32291 110108000013094 SARANG PRAKASH GAIKWAD 5 0 1 6

1476 32292 110108000011760 AKSHAY HINDURAV YETALE 15 12 6 33

1477 32293 110108000011537
NANDKISHOR VITTHAL 
VYAWHARE

15 14 8 37

1478 32294 110108000013696 VIKRAM ANIL JARWAL 8 16 10 34
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1479 32295 110108000012720 DNYANAL TATERAO KHARAT 5 10 8 23

1480 32296 110108000013242 MAHESH RAJENDRA GAIKWAD 10 8 6 24

1481 32297 110108000012976 AVINASH ARJUN SHINDE 15 14 10 39

1482 32298 110108000011570 AKSHAY SURESH CHAVAN 10 10 4 24

1483 32299 110108000012176 ROHIDAS BALU PATIL 15 14 10 39

1484 32300 110108000014788 YOGESH AABA PATIL 12 5 4 21

1485 32301 110108000013002 ANKUSH DEVIDAS SAKHALE 15 16 8 39

1486 32302 110108000013309 SHIVA RAM PAKHARE 15 14 8 37

1487 32303 110108000012848
VINOD RAMESHWAR 
BHANDARKAR

12 18 10 40

1488 32304 110108000013089 PRATIK PRAKASH MHASKE 15 18 8 41

1489 32305 110108000013825 SURESH BARKYA PAWARA 8 16 10 34

1490 32306 110108000013069 GANESH ASHOK MENDHE 12 14 6 32

1491 32307 110108000012997 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA AHIRE 10 18 12 40

1492 32308 110108000011724 NILESH PRAKASH JADHAV 15 18 10 43

1493 32309 110108000012090 RITESH ANANDLAL JAISWAL 15 16 8 39

1494 32310 110108000013312 AKSHAY RAJENDRA PAKHARE 15 16 10 41

1495 32311 110108000012977
VITTHAL NARAYAN 
WAGHMARE

15 16 10 41

1496 32312 110108000014279 KISHOR BABU CHAVAN 10 10 6 26

1497 32313 110108000011415 KARAN VINOD CHAVAN 8 14 8 30

1498 32314 110108000013024 SAGAR SAKHARAM CHAUDHARI 10 12 8 30
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1499 32315 110108000011728 RUSHIKESH BALAJI BALI 15 16 12 43

1500 32316 110108000012243 GANESH ANNA ANDHALE 15 8 8 31

1501 32317 110108000014939 OM SAINATH CHAVAN 10 0 1 11

1502 32318 110108000012907
AMAN CHANDULAL 
CHAUDHARI

5 0 0 5

1503 32319 110108000011741 SACHIN MANNU RATHOD 15 14 8 37

1504 32320 110108000012681 SHIVAJI RAMESH GUNJAL 12 14 8 34

1505 32321 110108000013371 CHAITANYA ADINATH KAPSE 12 18 10 40

1506 32322 110108000012678 NIKHIL RAJENDRA SHEWALE 10 16 12 38

1507 32323 110108000011723
SHUBHAM MACHINDRA 
LINGAYAT

10 14 8 32

1508 32324 110108000012630 VISHAL SHIVAJI AHIRE 12 16 8 36

1509 32325 110108000014689 GANESH BHAUSAHEB AWARE 8 0 6 14

1510 32326 110108000011748 GANESH KISAN RATHOD 15 18 10 43

1511 32327 110108000013063 NITIN RAJENDRA BHOSALE 15 16 10 41

1512 32328 110108000012071 KIRAN SANJAY BHOSALE 15 18 10 43

1513 32329 110108000012978 PRITHVIRAJ YUVRAJ PATIL 10 14 8 32

1514 32330 110108000011665 GAURAV BHAGWAT PATIL 10 12 6 28

1515 32331 110108000013404 GOPAL SHRIRAM LALCHHOTE 15 18 8 41

1516 32332 110108000011668 RAKESH DIPAK NIKUMBH 15 12 10 37

1517 32333 110108000012890 DINESH SHRIPATI PATIL 15 14 8 37

1518 32334 110108000015114 RITESH JAGDISH KAMBLE 8 5 8 21
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1519 32335 110108000012706 GANESH SAHADEV JADHAV 15 16 10 41

1520 32336 110108000012221 ROSHAN POPAT GHOLAP 15 12 8 35

1521 32337 110108000015177 AMIT RAJKUMAR GHADGE 15 16 10 41

1522 32338 110108000012984 BHAVESH KANTILAL KOLI 8 8 6 22

1523 32339 110108000012895 AJAY SAMADHAN MULE 12 16 10 38

1524 32340 110108000011712 ADNAN HAROON SHAIKH 12 0 6 18

1525 32341 110108000012902 VAIBHAV SANTOSH SHINGNE 15 12 8 35

1526 32342 110108000011664 MAYUR RAJENDRA BADGUJAR 10 12 10 32

1527 32343 110108000012662 ANKIT RAMAKANT BHOSALE 8 16 10 34

1528 32344 110108000012538 SACHIN SANTOSH SANANSE 15 16 10 41

1529 32345 110108000011829 IMRAN JAKER SHAIKH 10 16 8 34

1530 32346 110108000014298 SANGAM GAJANAN BHAGAT 12 10 10 32

1531 32347 110108000012782 PRASHANT SURESH THATE 6 0 4 10

1532 32348 110108000011666 KUNAL BHAGAWAT SALUNKE 15 16 8 39

1533 32349 110108000014898
RUSHIKESH BABARAO 
KHANDARE

15 18 12 45

1534 32350 110108000011926 MANGESH SHANTARAM GURAV 10 14 8 32

1535 32351 110108000011713 MINHAJ NASIRODDIN SIDDIQUI 12 0 6 18

1536 32352 110108000013068 ARUN ZUMBAR MHASKE 10 20 10 40

1537 32353 110108000015026 NITIN GANESH SHINDE 15 12 8 35

1538 32354 110108000013038 SUMIT VILAS PATIL 15 16 10 41
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1539 32355 110108000012476 PRATHAMESH MAHESH MOKAL 12 0 8 20

1540 32356 110108000012236 SHIVA GAJANAN GAIKWAD 8 5 10 23

1541 32357 110108000013037 BHOJRAJ JAGDISH HENDE 15 18 10 43

1542 32358 110108000014877 VILAS BHAIDAS CHAVAN 15 16 12 43

1543 32359 110108000011774 ANIKET NARAYAN ZUNJE 15 20 12 47

1544 32360 110108000013033 RUPESH DEEPAK MEDHE 15 12 10 37

1545 32361 110108000011755
JANARDAN DHONDIRAM 
KOKARE

12 20 10 42

1546 32362 110108000014300 OM RAJU THOMBRE 6 0 8 14

1547 32363 110108000013034 SAMPANNA DEEPAK MEDHE 15 18 12 45

1548 32364 110108000012603 ATHARVA BALASAHEB JADHAV 6 0 6 12

1549 32365 110108000013652 PRATHAMESH PRAMOD MALI 8 8 8 24

1550 32366 110108000013655 PRATIK PRAKASH BIDWAI 5 10 4 19

1551 32367 110108000013288 NIKHIL DAYANAND GARUD 6 0 0 6

1552 32368 110108000012003
SHUBHAM DATTATRAY 
JAMDADE

10 14 10 34

1553 32369 110108000012047 ANAND JAYSING GHUNAWAT 10 18 8 36

1554 32370 110108000013281 KAPIL RAGHUNATH WAGH 15 18 10 43

1555 32371 110108000015083 AVINASH SURESH SHINDE 10 16 10 36

1556 32372 110108000013738 AKASH MADHUKAR MOKAL 15 12 10 37

1557 32373 110108000013585 RAVI HARIDAS NEMADE 15 12 10 37

1558 32374 110108000011754 JAYRAM RAJU YAMKAR 15 18 12 45
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1559 32375 110108000011591 NITESH GOVINDA PATIL 15 20 12 47

1560 32376 110108000011935 ABHISHEK ARJUN CHAVAN 15 16 12 43

1561 32377 110108000012351
SACHIN RAMCHANDRA 
AMBHORE

15 14 10 39

1562 32378 110108000012046 JIVAN SHIVSING GOMLADU 12 18 12 42

1563 32379 110108000014810 YOGESH SANTOSH SAPKALE 3 5 0 8

1564 32380 110108000013167 VISHWAJIT LAHU MANDALE 8 16 8 32

1565 32381 110108000011820 YOGESH SHRIRAM PAWAR 15 18 10 43

1566 32382 110108000011816 NISAR BABASHA SHAHA 12 20 10 42

1567 32383 110108000011936
SATYAWAN NAMDEV 
CHAUGULE

10 18 10 38

1568 32384 110108000012619 TEJAS RAJENDRA BHIDE 10 14 10 34

1569 32385 110108000013650 MAYUR MANOHAR BIDWAI 8 12 8 28

1570 32386 110108000014489 YUVRAJ SHRIPATI PATIL 6 10 6 22

1571 32387 110108000014276 AKASH SITARAM DHULAP 8 0 0 8

1572 32388 110108000014435 AVINASH NAVNATH WAYBHASE 10 0 6 16

1573 32389 110108000011845 HARSHAL AJABSING RAJPUT 8 8 8 24

1574 32391 110108000011818 MUKESH KAUTIK GADVE 10 14 10 34

1575 32392 110108000013163 PRAKASH SHRIPATI BEDRE 10 16 10 36

1576 32393 110108000013247 PRASHANT SURESH KURHADE 8 10 8 26

1577 32394 110108000015335 GAURAV YASHWANT MHATRE 8 12 8 28

1578 32395 110108000013361 RAMESH SHIVAJI RATHOD 15 12 10 37
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1579 32396 110108000011997 SUMERSING VIJAYSING PATIL 10 14 6 30

1580 32397 110108000013066 PUSHPENDRA SHANTILAL PATIL 15 16 12 43

1581 32398 110108000011488
SANTOSH PANDHARINATH 
DHERANGE

15 12 10 37

1582 32399 110108000013234
SHIVLING SHIVSHANKAR 
RATNAPARKHI

8 18 10 36

1583 32400 110108000012822 NILESH BHIKAJI PAWAR 15 10 8 33

1584 32401 110108000012983 ROHAN RAVINDRA SHINDE 12 14 10 36

1585 32402 110108000011710 NITIN SUNILRAO DEVRE 15 14 10 39

1586 32403 110108000011996 AKSHAY SUNIL PATIL 8 12 10 30

1587 32404 110108000013506 SWAYAM BHAGVAN SHINDE 5 10 8 23

1588 32405 110108000014199 SACHIN SUBHASH AVATE 6 10 8 24

1589 32406 110108000011782 AKSHAY RAMDAS KHAIRE 5 14 8 27

1590 32407 110108000012641 PAVAN ARUN MAGADUM 12 20 12 44

1591 32408 110108000012048 YUVRAJ VIJAYSING JARWAL 15 18 12 45

1592 32409 110108000012849 BIEUDEV ISHWAR CHOPADE 12 20 10 42

1593 32410 110108000014229 RAHUL SAVLERAM GHULE 12 14 8 34

1594 32411 110108000011790 SUJIT SATISH GAGARE 12 18 12 42

1595 32412 110108000013006 NIKHIL SAVALE SONAWANE 15 16 10 41

1596 32413 110108000012642 SUYOG SHIVAJI KHULE 12 18 10 40

1597 32414 110108000011385 PRATIK CHANDRAKANT PAWAR 5 10 4 19

1598 32415 110108000012362 ASIF SATTAR SHAHA 15 12 10 37
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1599 32416 110108000012417
KHUSAL GAJANAN 
BHANDALKAR

6 10 8 24

1600 32417 110108000012846 ADITYA NARAYAN LAWHALE 12 14 10 36

1601 32418 110108000000916 TUSHAR GORAKH BHABAT 15 18 12 45

1602 32419 110108000013233 NAYAN SANJAY JAWARE 8 14 10 32

1603 32420 110108000012045
WALMIK VITTALSING 
GOMLADU

15 18 12 45

1604 32421 110108000012921 YOGESH NAMDEV BENDE 15 14 8 37

1605 32422 110108000014289 GAJANAN KISAN SOLANKE 15 18 12 45

1606 32423 110108000014252 AVINASH GANESH BENDURE 10 16 8 34

1607 32424 110108000012480
MAHESH CHANDRAKANT 
CHAUDHARI

10 5 4 19

1608 32425 110108000013018 VIJAY SUBHASH JADHAV 12 16 10 38

1609 32426 110108000014773 ABHIJIT DILIP PATIL 15 16 10 41

1610 32427 110108000011817 AMOL JANARDHAN PHUKE 12 18 10 40

1611 32428 110108000012913 SHIVRAJ DATTATRAY KENDULE 10 10 8 28

1612 32429 110108000011819 SAKHARAM ASARAM BANSODE 10 18 10 38

1613 32430 110108000012363 BHISTEE AMIN SIRAJ 15 8 10 33

1614 32431 110108000012309 SUYOG KASHINATH TIKUDAVE 15 16 10 41

1615 32432 110108000012059 AVINASH ARUN KAMBLE 10 5 0 15

1616 32433 110108000013019 PANKAJ DEVABA WARULE 6 14 8 28

1617 32434 110108000014835 MAYUR SADASHIV JAGTAP 4 0 8 12

1618 32435 110108000012950
ASHWIN CHANDRAKANT 
MOHARIL

15 8 8 31
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1619 32436 110108000013806 RAMESHWAR UTTAM DANVE 15 18 12 45

1620 32437 110108000013110 GOPAL KAILAS KOLI 15 10 6 31

1621 32438 110108000011683 MAHESH CHHAGAN MOTE 5 14 6 25

1622 32439 110108000012057 LINOS FELIX BODHAK 12 0 0 12

1623 32440 110108000011933 VISHAL RANGNATH SHINGADE 8 14 10 32

1624 32441 110108000014476
ROHAN HARICHANDRA 
PHADATARE

6 10 6 22

1625 32442 110108000011792 PRASHANT ASHOK KHADE 12 18 10 40

1626 32443 110108000012912 YASH VIJAY JADHAV 10 14 8 32

1627 32444 110108000013192 GANESH KIRAN KOLI 8 14 8 30

1628 32445 110108000014396 VICKY SANDIP KAPDEKAR 0 0 0 0

1629 32446 110108000012308
ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANT 
DESAI

15 16 10 41

1630 32447 110108000012924 SURENDRA BABURAO PAWAR 15 14 10 39

1631 32448 110108000013659 DARSHAN SUDHEER BHINGE 15 14 10 39

1632 32449 110108000013258 VISHAL PRABHAKAR PATIL 6 8 4 18

1633 32450 110108000011991
BABURAO GAUTAM 
KSHIRSAGAR

6 0 1 7

1634 32451 110108000013756 MAYUR ASHOK GADE 4 10 6 20

1635 32452 110108000014210 VISHAL SAHEBRAO GANJAVE 15 20 12 47

1636 32453 110108000012972 ABHISHEK SATYWAN CHAVAN 10 0 6 16

1637 32454 110108000013017 NAMDEV BHIVA BHOI 15 16 10 41

1638 32455 110108000011899 SANDIP BARKU PAWAR 0 12 8 20
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1639 32456 110108000012930 RITESH DADASAHEB BANSODE 10 16 8 34

1640 32457 110108000012173 AAKASH NAMDEV JADHAV 12 14 8 34

1641 32458 110108000013805 BABASAHEB DNYANDEO SABLE 15 8 10 33

1642 32459 110108000012605 NAGESH SANJAY RAMTEKE 15 14 10 39

1643 32460 110108000013228 ANAGH ASHOK KOLTAKE 6 16 8 30

1644 32461 110108000011709 AKSHAY SHANKAR GHADGE 12 0 8 20

1645 32462 110108000012369
SHRIKRISHNA RAMHARI 
GAIKWAD

15 18 8 41

1646 32463 110108000012781 VIJAY RATAN RATHOD 5 16 6 27

1647 32464 110108000014429 DHIRAJ DINKAR PATIL 15 16 12 43

1648 32465 110108000012899 HRUSHIKESH BALIRAM ADHE 15 18 12 45

1649 32466 110108000014428 SAURABH NAMDEV PATIL 12 16 10 38

1650 32467 110108000014211 SHUBHAM SANTOSH BHOSLE 15 18 10 43

1651 32468 110108000012726 PRADIP RAJENDRA PATIL 10 20 10 40

1652 32469 110108000013531 NILESH ANIL CHAVAN 8 8 8 24

1653 32470 110108000012606 PAVAN ARJUN KHEMNAR 15 20 10 45

1654 32471 110108000014596 ANIKET PRAKASH BHOSALE 10 10 10 30

1655 32472 110108000012786 PAVAN VIJAY TAYADE 10 12 8 30

1656 32473 110108000013390
GURUNATH SHAVARSIDDHA 
PUJARI

12 12 8 32

1657 32474 110108000013996 GOVIND LAXMAN GHORPADE 8 5 8 21

1658 32475 110108000013320 YOGESH JANARDAN PAWAR 15 8 8 31
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1659 32476 110108000011903 PRATIK PRAVIN PARANGE 15 5 6 26

1660 32477 110108000014772 ROHIT MANGESH BHOY 15 14 10 39

1661 32478 110108000014427 AKSHAY BABURAO TIBILE 15 18 12 45

1662 32479 110108000011902 SANJOG TUKARAM BAVKAR 15 14 10 39

1663 32480 110108000014416 NAUSHAD KASAM SHAIKH 12 16 8 36

1664 32481 110108000015099
KRUNAL BHASHKAR 
SHRIKHANDE

3 0 1 4

1665 32482 110108000012200 BALAJI JAGANNATH HAKE 15 16 8 39

1666 32483 110108000013208 GAURAV ISHWAR DHUMAL 12 16 10 38

1667 32484 110108000014578 TANAJI SHANKAR LUGADE 15 10 10 35

1668 32485 110108000014417 SIDDESH SUNIL PATANGRAO 15 16 10 41

1669 32486 110108000011904
PRATHAMESH DATTARAM 
DIVKAR

15 16 12 43

1670 32487 110108000013209 OM JAGDISH DHUMAL 15 18 10 43

1671 32488 110108000013211 MAYUR GAJANAN PATIL 15 18 10 43

1672 32489 110108000015193 VISHAL GOKUL PATIL 15 0 12 27

1673 32490 110108000012444 GANESH RAVSAHEB SHRIRAME 12 16 8 36

1674 32491 110108000015194 GORAKH PRABHAKAR PATIL 15 16 10 41

1675 32492 110108000011828 RAHUL PANDURANG PATIL 12 5 10 27

1676 32493 110108000011877 SHUBHAM UMESH KHARDE 15 20 12 47

1677 32494 110108000015195 VISHAL BHIMSING PARDESHI 15 18 8 41

1678 32495 110108000012920 SATISH VASANT CHAVAN 15 18 10 43
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1679 32496 110108000013207 SAURABH ISHWAR DHUMAL 15 18 10 43

1680 32497 110108000012272 KRUSHNA SANJAY PATIL 6 12 8 26

1681 32498 110108000015277 VIVEK DIPAK PATIL 15 16 10 41

1682 32499 110108000013653 KUNAL GORAKH PATIL 6 12 8 26

1683 32500 110108000012648 SANDEEP KISAN CHITTE 12 0 10 22

1684 32501 110108000013072 JAGDISH SANDU RATHOD 10 8 6 24

1685 32502 110108000012125 RAKESH UTTAM GAIKWAD 12 10 8 30

1686 32503 110108000012049 RUTVIK MILIND SURYAWANSHI 6 0 10 16

1687 32504 110108000012019 VIJAY SANJAY RATHOD 12 16 10 38

1688 32505 110108000011952 KIRAN KAILAS NIKUM 12 14 10 36

1689 32506 110108000011392 MANASVI PANDIT WAGH 15 5 10 30

1690 32507 110108000012837 ASHOK SANJAY RAUT 12 5 6 23

1691 32508 110108000012562 RAHUL SUBHASH CHORMARE 8 8 6 22

1692 32509 110108000012159
PARMESHWAR VITTHAL 
WAGHULKAR

12 0 6 18

1693 32510 110108000012015 SURAJ BHASKAR PATIL 12 16 10 38

( Sanjaykumar Patil )
Deputy Commissioner of Police,

Head Quarters, Navi Mumbai

Date :- 11-03-2026
Place :- Navi Mumbai
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